
G e n e r a l  Te r m s  &  C o n d i t i o n s
Additional Terms & Conditions apply to “Cataloged” sale entries.

Please refer to the back of the consignment form for further information.

•	 ALL BUYERS must have a bank letter of credit and make prior arrangements before 
writing a check at each sale. Everyone must have a valid drivers license. Payment methods 
accepted: Cash, Credit/Debit Card, and Check.

•	 Writing an “Insufficient Funds” check for a horse purchase is a felony. Anyone writing an 
insufficient funds check will be turned over to the state attorney for prosecution.

•	 No alley trading or private sales on auction premises before, during or after the sale. Full 
commission must be paid on any horse that is a “no sale” in the ring and later sold on sale barn 
premises. $50 “no sale” fee on all horses.

•	 Any person involved in private horse trading will be banned from any and all future auctions.
•	 Entry fee on all catalog horses must be paid in advance. 
•	 8% commission; minimum $50 per head. There is no Missouri sales tax on horses. $2 per head 

yardage for buyers and sellers.
•	 All guarantees on horses and soundness of horses is between buyer and seller.
•	 Please check all potential purchases thoroughly before they go through the sale ring.
•	 All horses must have a negative Coggins test within one year of the sale date. Photocopies 

and faxes will not be accepted. Confirmed test results allow our out-of-state buyers to bid 
on your horses.

•	 Catalog by request. Those consigning will receive a catalog. Limited supply available. Bring 
your copy with you to the sale.

Bring the ORIGINAL COGGINS with you.
Our vet will perform a Coggins test the day of the sale.

Lolli Livestock Market, Inc.
			   Phone: 660.385.2516	 Fax: 660.385.2843

Frankie Lolli: 660.651.4040	 Timmy Lolli: 660.651.3496	 Dominic Lolli
Joseph Lolli: 660.346.9711	 Jordan Lolli: 660.346.0410	 Cody Lolli: 660.676.9392

Upcoming Special Sale Dates
Special Calf & Yearling Sale Every Tuesday

May 21st - Special Cow, Cow/Calf & Breeding Bull Sale
June 18th - Special Cow, Cow/Calf & Breeding Bull Sale
July 10th - 12th Alternative Livestock & Taxidermy Sale

July 25th - Machinery Consignment Auction
August 17th -  East Fork Guns & Collectibles Western Artifact & Gun Auction

August 20th - Special Cow, Cow/Calf & Breeding Bull Sale
September 7th - Catalog Horse Sale



LIL FANCY CATLIL FANCY CAT

1 4/16/2023   •   MARE  •   BAY ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: MARKDAVIS

HIGH BROW CAT
SHANIA CEE
SMART LITTLE RICHOCHET
CLARKS DAUBE ROAN

SOPHISTICATED CAT
LIL TRUMP CAT

LIL ROAN RICHOCHET

ZANS RAWHIDE
MISS FANCY
LENA FAJITA
LA WIMPY SAN

FANCY ZAN GOLD BAR
FANCY ZAN LAJITA

LA FAJITA SAN
Little Lita is a super nice filly which is an own daughter of Lil Trump Cat. Her dam is a 
proven money earner on both ends in team roping. She has been handled daily since 
birth, and is extremely athletic and a natural mover.  Will make someone a fantastic 
performer, or would be a great addition to your breeding program later on.

FANCYFANCY

2 1/1/2023   •   MARE  •   BLACK   •   AQHA
OWNER: MENNO HERSHBERGER

ANDREWS BARTENDER
TWO JACKY
HAWKEYE ROCK
WATCH MY MOVES

IMA BARTENDER TWO
WATCH ME MOVE

WATCH SERENA ROCK

KING HARMONS GEM
BILLIE JO FOX
SONNYS PRODUCTION
SALLYS MAJOR PRIDE

DOUBLE R MAJOR BOZ
SWEET KONVERSATIONS

SONNYS MAJOR BRIDE
Here is a good looking, shapey yearling filly. Black with one white ankle. Appaloosa x 
AQHA with good solid cow horse bloodlines. Papers pending

RIS KEY CAT BUSINESSRIS KEY CAT BUSINESS

3 6/23/2023   •   GELDING  •   CHESTNUT   •   AQHA
OWNER: CHRISTINA HAYS

HIGH BROW CAT
CHERS SHADOW
DUAL REY
STELLA STARLIGHT

METALLIC CAT
MAGNETICAT

WANDA REY

CHEYENNE MOON BAR
HAPPINESS IS
SAIL WIN SAM
SMOKIN SKIMMERETTE

RIS KEY BUSINESS
RISKEYS MIRACLE WINS

MS WINS O FORTUNE
This gelding is bred on both sides. Sire - Magneticat - won the Montana Reining Cow 
Horse Derby and placed in the Utah Reining Cow Horse Derby. His sire Metallic Cat, 
who is the hottest stallion in the cutting horse business. Dam - Is the own daughter of 
Ris Key Business, multiple world champions in reining with both NRHA and APHA, along 
with ROM’s in cutting and working cow horse and roping.  this gelding is the grandson 
of two great legends, coming 2 years old, ready to start the way you want.  Has been 
handled everyday since birth.  Here is your chance to own a special cow bred deluxe 
gelding.

SHOOTIN MY SHOTSHOOTIN MY SHOT

5 5/24/2023   •   STALLION  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER:TIGGRR B STOCKHORSES

GRAYS STARLIGHT
KATIE GUN
MAGNUM CHIC DREAM
HERMOSA DUN IT

SPOOKS GOTTA GUN
SHOOTIN FOR CHICS

THIS CHICSDUNDREAMIN

DUAL PEP
JAZABELL QUIXOTE
PLAYGUN
JO ANNE LENA

DUAL JAZZ
SS PLAYIN JAZZ

PLAYIN IN BERMUDA
Black type pedigree - Registerd AQHA. Can be APHA registered as well. Nominated into 
NRHA, eligible for NRBC and North American Reining Stakes. Fancy colt out of Shootin 
For Chics (Equistate 2022 Top 10 Freshman Reining Sire) out of an own daughter of Dual 
Jazz (NCHA LTE $60K). Athletic and quiet, ready to start!

ROBBI ROBBI 

4 1/1/2023   •   GELDING  •   BLACK   •   PONY
OWNER: JONAS BONTRAGER

  

A nice gentle minature yearling. Should mature to 38 inches. The children play with 
him.  Should make a nice little pony!

Welcome to LOLLI LIVESTOCK MARKET’S Special Horse Sale
May 4th, 2024 - 9 AM

How To Bid Online:
1 - Fill out the bid approval form found on our 

website, return via email or fax
24 hours prior to the sale.

email: lollibros@lollibros.com
Fax: 660-385-2843

2- Create an account with DVAuction, log in 
& start bidding. Please do NOT hit the BID 

button 
unless your are serious. 



CHEZ Z SPOONCHEZ Z SPOON

6 4/28/2023   •   MARE  •   SORREL RABICANO   •   AQHA
OWNER: MARK DAILEY

BET ON ME 498
SPARLES ROSEZANA
NIGHT DEPOSIT CHEX
CCS SUG O LENA

ZAN N ME
ZAN N CHEX

LENAS BOUNCING CHEX

PEPTOBOONSMAL
MISS SMARTY REY
FRECKLES PLAYBOY
DIDOLENA

HES A PEPTOSPOON FUL
DMAC SOUP SPOON

LENAS PLAYBOY BUNNY
Study this fillys pedigree if you would.  Full of money earners and produceres of money 
earners. A very sweet filly with that rabicano look.  This filly could go on and have a 
great future.

BAKERS SASSY SUMMERBAKERS SASSY SUMMER

9 3/8/2023   •   MARE  •   BLACK & WHITE   •   APHA
OWNER: MERVIN BORNTREGER

DIXIE’S WAR DRUM
NOLA GAY
CUSTOM GO LUCKY
BOSTON BE BE

A SUMMER BREEZE
A ROYAL SUMMER

ME BE LUCKY

BIRTHDAY STEP
TINA’S CHOICE
BIG SPEED
RIO BAR MISS

BIRTHDAY DYNAMITE
SUTTONS SASSY RIO

SASSY BAR RIO
﻿

PENDINGPENDING

7 5/27/2023   •   MARE  •   PAINT   •   AQHA
OWNER: MERVIN BORNTREGER

PLENTY BLUEBERRY
PROS MISTY LABLUE
POCO SKIP JARED
CJF DOC STAR

TRY A BLUE TWISTER97
EXPECT A TWIST

POCOS STAR BARBEE

A SUMMER BREEZE
ME BE LUCKY
BIRTHDAY DYNAMITE
SASSY BAR RIO

A ROYAL SUMMER
BAKERS SASSY SUMMER

SUTTONS SASSY RIO
﻿

OK SPECIAL JETTOK SPECIAL JETT

8 5/28/2023   •   STALLION  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: OLIVIA BERGFIELD

SPEICAL EFFORT
DASH AGAIN
RAISE YOUR GLASS
MAKE MINE BUGS

SPECIAL ELAN
RALPHS DASHER

RAISE A BUGS

EASY JET
SILENT SCREAMER
DASHIN NOW
CHARGING SPREE

MY DADDY MY HERO
DASHIN IS SUPER EASY

DASHIN SPREE
Special Elan $100,831, 1990 High point 3 year old colt. Sire of $1.8 Million on the track 
and sire of money earning barrel horses. Raise A Bug SI of 93, dam of multiple money 
earners including Dash For Bugs SI of 108, $78,125 and Bugs Dash SI of 98, $51,737. By 
Raise Your Glass TB, sire of $10.2 million on the track. He will be quick!

BKSTUNINPEPTOSPARKLEBKSTUNINPEPTOSPARKLE

10 5/3/2023   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER:KARLEE BURR

HIGH BROW HICKORY
SMART LITTLE KITTY
SMART LITTLE LENA
AUTUMN BOON

HIGHBROW CAT
STUNNED

ABSOLUTELY STUNNING

HES A PEPTOSPOONFUL
HICKORYS EIGHT SIX
GENERATION A SPARK
HR PLAYGAL SMOKE

CGS PEPTO
HR PALOMA PEPTO

HR CAT BALLOU SPARK
Out of an own son of Highbrowcat isa  2013 NCHA open futurity reserve champion. LTE 
$111,797. dam Palomo Pepto is as solid as they come. Dam is a 1D/2D barrel horse.  
This filly is going to be a phenomenal prospect she is broke to lead, tie and trailered.  
Eligible for the Riata Buckle.

CLASSY LENA SPIRITCLASSY LENA SPIRIT

11 5/19/2023   •   MARE  •   PALOMINO ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: JUSTIN DAILEY

PEPTOBOONSMAL
MISS SMARTY REY
DRY DOC
POBRE MARVILLA

HES A PEPTOSPOONFUL
SA RED SPIRIT

DRY DOCS POBRE

TUCKER JOE LEO
MISS TOCO DOC
TANGYS CLASSY PEPPY
SMILE IMA LENA

TACK TUCK LEO
DOCS CLASSY LEO LENA

ABBALENA
By a son of Hes A Peptospoonful (NCHA 72,850) and out of a Tangy Classy Peppy (NCHA 
100,197) mare. Extremely good looking, great pedigree, palomino roan and brilliant. 
100% in every way.



TS SHINING BELLTS SHINING BELL

12 5/2/2023   •   MARE  •   GRAY   •   AQHA
OWNER:TRIANGLE S RANCH HORSES

SHINING SPARK
SUPER SILK SHADOW
PEPONITA CALTINKY
HAIDAS ELEGANCE

SILKS SHINING SPARK
JUS SIPPIN SHINE

DANDY ELEGANT BAR

IMA SON O SUGAR
CROSS BELL 5 58
JAY L DOCTOR
RUSTYS SUGAR CANDY

IMA SOS BAR
COWBOYS SUGS 581

LAST SUGAR CANDY
2023 Filly TS Shining Bell aka Dandy Sire - Just Sippin Shine Dam - Cowboy Sugs 581 
Dandy is well pretty dandy! This cute little gray filly is going to be quick and catty!  This 
girl could go any direction you wanted to take her.  Roping, Ranch Versatility, Cutting. I 
think she’ll be closer to 15 hands, with long legs and front on her mane this girl wants 
to be your next main mount.

PRINCESSPRINCESS

13 6/18/2023   •   MARE  •   BAY & WHITE   •   PONY
OWNER: PENNY BARTHOLOMEW

  

Loads, ties, clips, disposition, plus should mature 13 hands.

WATCH THE SALE
LIVE

WWW.DVAUCTION.COM



KROGSXTRAWHIMPKROGSXTRAWHIMP

17 4/8/2023   •   STALLION  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER:CHRISTINA HAYS

NU CHEX TO CASH
LEOLITA STEP
SHINING SPARK
SAN ROSALEEE RADIANCE

WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
XTRA SHINY WIMP

SPARKLING RADIANCE

KROS BLUE BUCK
KROS SILVER HONEY
SHINERS STAR
ELITE MISSY BAR

KROS BLUE HONEY
KROGS IMA DIAMOND

IMA SHINER DIAMOND
Grandson of AQHA Palomino Stallion - Xtra Shiney Wimp a 13 million dollar sire. Eligible 
for the Iowa Ranch Horse Futurity.  This big handsome, palomino colt is going to grow 
up to look like something!  Good headed, straight legged and correct.  He has been 
handled daily, easy to catch, stands tied, leads, loads, very athtletic, nice mover, great 
head on him. Exceptional pedigree!

PENDINGPENDING

14 5/26/2023   •   STALLION  •   GRULLO   •   AQHA
OWNER: MERVIN BORNTREGER

PLENTY BLUEBERRY
PROS MISTY LABLUE
POCO SKIP JARED
CJF DOC STAR

TRY A BLUE TWISTER97
EXPECT A TWIST

POCOS STAR BARBEE

SUPER SMOOTH ZEB
MIGHTY TES MS DAWN
PHANTOMS MOUSE
LADY DUSTI ROSE

JK SMOOTHSLAST DALLY
MS MISCHIEF LADY

MOUSES MISCHIEF LADY
Papers Pending!

WIMPYS STRAIT LADYWIMPYS STRAIT LADY

15 4/10/2023   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: ERIC ANDERS

NU CHEX TO CASH
LEOLITA STEP
SMART LITTLE LENA
FRECKLES PALOMITAS

WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
WIMPYS BIG STEPPIN

A DOUBLE MARTINE

PLAYGUN
STRAIT THREE EIGHT
PEPPY SAN KAI
CF FIFTEEN

PLAYIN STRAIT
STRAIT OUTA NEBRASKA

SAN KAI FIFTEEN
Lady is a 1 year old. She leads and loads and is very friendly.  She meets you at the gate 
and likes attention and is a quick learner.

THIRST OF MINTSTHIRST OF MINTS

16 5/13/2023   •   STALLION  •   CREMELLO   •   AQHA
OWNER: LYNN LYDA

WATCH DARIN SKIP
JR MISS ANGEL
ACE OF MINTS
SPRING RUST 74

JR KING JAMES
ROLLIN GREEK DOWDY

EJ SPRING MINT

MF ACE OF SMOKE
MRF SHOW A THIRST
LEOTENANT COLONEL
MISS COLONEL BEE

MRF ACE OF THIRST
FANCY’S DIAMOND ACE

MOORE RED BEE 90
Loads and Leads!

STA STRUCK STRIPPERSTA STRUCK STRIPPER

18 6/30/2023   •   MARE  •   BLUE ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: MARK DAILEY

LEO HANCOCK HAYES
DUN BLUE HANCOCK
FREE AMBROSE
VESSELS STRAW VIXEN

FUNNY B DUN
FUNNY BOYS BLUE

RH OLE BLUE CHICK

SONNYS COURTNEY
SKIPA STAR TAIL WIND
TONTO BARS SAMMY
SHEZA QUICK SAGE

SONNYS SKIP STAR
SAMMIE SKIPA STAR

QUICKSAGE MISS
A fancy true black headed blue roan filly.  Very good headed with shape. Has a very 
gentle disposition.

BUENO COWGIRLBUENO COWGIRL

19 4/20/2023   •   MARE  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER:COLDIRON QUARTER HORSES

OLENA CIELA
FLASHY TEXAS COWGIRL
CGS MR PEP
DOCS CHEXY PEP

WINDSWEPT ROOSTER
WS ROOSTERS COWBOY

BUCKEROOS CHEXY PEP

ZANDULAR
IMA WINNING IMAGE
VELLHOS ONLY PARR
POCOS FANCY TAB

TYREES SPEEDY ZAN
TYREES BUENO PARR

POCOS FANCY LILAC
Nice, buckskin, filly with three white socks. She should mature around 15 hands.

We offer one of the largest taxidermy auctions
in the United States 4 tims a year.

You can view our early consignments
on our website at www.lollibros.com

April 10-12  July 10-12  Sept 18-20  Dec 11-13



OK CORONAS BISHOPOK CORONAS BISHOP

20 4/27/2023   •   STALLION  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: OLIVIA BERGFIELD

HOLLAND EASE
CORONA CHICK
DASH FOR CASH
MAGIC GOLD MINE

CORONA CARTEL
MERRY FOR CORONA

MERRY FOR MONEY

UNA FRIO CERVEZA
ANNIES POCO PECAN
HARDWAYS FANCY CASH
SO SNAZZY DREAM

BUENO DASH OF FAME
HARDWAY TO FAME

PROMISE ME SOME BUX
Merry For Corona is sired by AQHA race sire Corona Cartel who has over $60 million in 
foal earnings and out of a AAA AQHA daughter of the all time leading broodmare sire 
Dash For Cash with over $300,00 in progeny earnings herself.  Merry For Corona was a 
AAA on the track. He has an absolutely amazing disposition and a ton of atheltic ability. 
His first foals were born in 2017 and the first one hit the track in 2019 had a speed 
index of 98. All 2 year olds that were sent to the track in 2019 ended up AA or AAA with 
thier ROM in racing! This foals dam also has a full sister that has qualified for the NFR in 
the team roping! If you are looking for versatility, speed and looks this is your guy! He is 
also eligible for the Riata Buckle and the Cowboy State.

KRF SHOWGIRLKRF SHOWGIRL

22 5/27/2017   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: KEVIN FRERKING

MR GUN SMOKE
QUEEN LEO SAN
DOC’S HICKORY
LUCKY BOTTOM 14

EYES OF SMOKE
HICKORYS SMOKIN DUDE

HICKORYS FOXY GAL

LEO’S QUESTION
JAE BAR DEE DEE
JAE BAR WISTLER
JAE BAR GALLEO

JAE BAR GUNNAR
KRF LIL LEO SPRAT

JAE BAR DANIELLE
Flashy, shapey, eye appealing, young mare with a solid pedigree that throws lots of 
color.  She foal in January. We’ve weaned the colt and left her open to breed to the 
stallion of your choice. Out of one of our best producing mares.  Maternal sister to KRF 
Hesa Dandy Leo, multiple congress top 10 and point earner.

PENDINGPENDING

23 5/20/2023   •   MARE  •   BLUE ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: MERVIN BORNTREGER

PLENTY BLUEBERRY
PROS MISTY LABLUE
POCO SKIP JARED
CJF DOC STAR

TRY A BLUE TWISTER97
EXPECT A TWIST

POCOS STAR BARBEE

WWR HIDEL BLUE MAN
ROJO BLUE GRACE
TRRY SILKY WHISKEY
BUCKS CUTE LIL BLUE

ROWDY BLUE DUCK
WHISKEY MAGIC GAL 18

BLACK MAGIC WHISKEY
Papers Pending!

LIL RED KITELIL RED KITE

24 5/30/2023   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: JOSH MARRIOTT

PEPPY SAN BADGER
DOC’S STARLIGHT
ZANS DIAMOND SKIPPER
ZANS SUGAR COMET

GALLO DEL CIELO
LIL GALLO

ZANSUGAR DIAMOND LIL

JOE JACK HONEY BAR
RICHARDOS GOLDRUSH 81
TWO EYED RED BUCK
LEO BARS KITE 98

JOE JACKS PAT STAR
RED KITE STAR

RED BUCK KITE
﻿

HITCHHITCH

21 4/19/2023   •   GELDING  •   BAY   •   GRADE
OWNER: DILLAN WADE

  

We raised Hitch out of a draft cross mare and a gypsy stallion. She has had some nice 
babies with a lot of since with Hitch being no exception. He is super gentle already 
gelding and a clean slate. He would make a really cool ranch horse. Ready for your 
program.

ADDED $ MONEY

The top 2 selling horses 
receive

added money! 
$1000 Top Horse - $500 2nd Top



DHS ZIP TO ALABAMADHS ZIP TO ALABAMA

25 4/30/2023   •   STALLION  •   RED DUN   •   AQHA
OWNER: MARK DAILEY

SMART LIL RICOCHET
OKIE K CUTIE
HIGH STYLE HICKORY
DOTS REMITTANCE LADY

ALABAMA OKIE
ALABAMA AMIGO

HIGH HICKORY DOTS

WILLY BE INVITED
SIMPLY A HOT DREAM
MR HOLLYWOOD ZIPPER
SNAZZY JAZZY ZIPPO

SIMPLY AN INVITATION
SNAZZY LIL INVITE

JAZZY LIL ZIPPER
A big upstanding good colored colt.  He is very athletic and good minded.  Should group 
up to an outstanding individual. Correct in everyway!

JESSES TIVIO CIELOJESSES TIVIO CIELO

26 4/21/2023   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER:COLDIRON QUARTER HORSES

OLENA CIELA
FLASHY TEXAS COWGIRL
CGS MR PEP
DOCS CHEXY PEP

WINDSWEPT ROOSTER
WS ROOSTERS COWBOY

BUCKEROOS CHEXY PEP

JESSIES BIG BUCK
DARLING MISS DIMPLE
POCO PINE OJOS
PRIMROSE OTOE

DIMPLED BIG BUCK
HONEYS LITTLE BUCK

PRIMROSE OJOS
Nice built bay filly! She has two back white socks anda  strip of white down her face. 
Should mature around 14.3

JAKE BLUE HANCOCKJAKE BLUE HANCOCK

27 5/12/2023   •   STALLION  •   BLUE ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: CHRISTINA HAYS

MR CLYDE HANCOCK
DEEP CREEK ROBIN 82
BLUES ROAN HANCOCK
LITTLE SQUAW HANCO87

TR MOBEETIE JOE
BJ BLUE DREAM

BLUE ROSE ROAN

KROS BLUE BUCK
KROS SILVER HONEY
SKIPPA RICKASHAY 87
OTOES RED LASS

KROS BLUE HONEY
KROS GOLD HONEY

SONNYS GOLD SUN
Jake is a very well put together coming yearling stud colt. He has brains and a pedigree 
to really go somewhere. Lots of potential is this colt.  Super quiet and sweet, with a 
cool color.  He has been handled daily since birth, loads, ties, bathes. Jake is going to be 
a powerhouse of a horse.  UC Davis horse coat color tested in hand has 1 copy of classic 
roan detected Rn/N

LEANINBACKSASSYLEANINBACKSASSY

28 3/29/2023   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: ERIC ANDERS

CHEYENNE KNOX
FISTY BARON
ARC MATT BAR
CHANCES EASTER LILLY

ROCK BACK JACK
LEANINBACKSIPPINJACK

SMARTY DUN

LATIGOS LUCK
RUN FOXIE RUN 82
BILLY JO MISTER
JESSIES HIGH BAR

RUN LATIGOS LUCK
LATIGOS LAST RUN

RACIN AROUND INDIE
Sassy is a 1 year old. She leads and loads and is very friendly.  She like attention and is a 
quick learner. Well built colt with a nice hip.

SHINE ON BRUNSONSHINE ON BRUNSON

29 4/14/2023   •   STALLION  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: MARK DAILEY

SONNYS COURTNEY
SKIPPASANGERSTRING
TWO BE BAR BAKER
HANDLE BAR SIS

BRUNSON MONEYMAKER
TWO HANDLE BRUNSON

TWO HANDLE SIS

TWO DAY BARTENDER
UNASWEEP
DOCS SPOOKY TUCKER
POLLYWANNA JEE JAY 78

SHINE ON BARTENDER
LOPEN WITH TEE JAY

POLLYANNAS LUCKY DAY
A big upstanding blood bay colt.  Very full made. Two Eyed Jack top and bottom side of 
pedigree. Will grow up to be one high dollar gelding.  Correct everywhere!

RUGGED NOT WHIMPYRUGGED NOT WHIMPY

30 5/24/2023   •   STALLION  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER:TIGGRR B STOCKHORSES

DEFINITLY A DUNIT
PALO FLEX
RUGGED LARK
JEZA LENA

BLUE EYED DUNNIT
RUGGED SPARK DUNNIT

LARKS LITTLE COWGIRL

WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
MAGNIFICENT CHIC
ARC SPARKLE SURPRISE
DUSTERS EAGLE

WIMPY CHICKEN CHIC
DUSTY WHIMPY CHIC

SB DUST N SPARKLES
Fancy bay colt with small star and matching back socks. Gentle, leads, loads. 6 panel 
negative via parentage, should mature to 15 hands. Great all around future ranch horse 
prospect.



TS PLAYBOYS EFFORTTS PLAYBOYS EFFORT

31 4/28/2023   •   STALLION  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER:TRIANGLE S RANCH HORSES

FRECKLES PLAYBOY
MISS SILVER PISTOL
SPECIAL PLAYBOY RIO
MONEA DOC

PLAYGUN
PLAYIN HERC

SPECIAL MONEA RIO

TEE J BLUE DICE
LADYS SPECIAL SILVER
HARMONS IRON WOLF
FOGGY HARLANA

SR BLUESPECIALEFFORT
SS SPECIAL EFFORT

CC HARLANS LADY
2023 Stud Colt TS Playboys Effort aka Clyde Sire - Playin Herc (own son of Playgun) - SS 
Special Effort. Clyde is a cute little bay stud colt that is in your pocket and wants to be 
your buddy.  He seems to be pretty laid back and not much bother him.  Should be 
around 14.2 or 14.3. He won’t be very tall, but he will be wide! He is like a little box car 
right now. Would make a great heel or breakaway horse in the arena and a great all 
around ranch horse.

HH PEPPYS BLUE POCOHH PEPPYS BLUE POCO

32 4/24/2023   •   STALLION  •   BLUE ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: MARK DAILEY

LITTLE PEPPY THREE
KING BAR BUFFIE 82
VALENTINES FIRE
FRECKLED SMART LENA

COWFEARTHISLILPEPPY
JRS BLUEBOY LENA

VAL FRECKLED LENA

HAIDAS LITTLE PEP
SWEET MAGIC JO
BLACK LITTLE LENA
HEREZALIL REMEDY

HAIDAS PEPPY JOE
ADIOS PEPPY GIRL

MULAN
Here is a grand blue roan colt.  Has an excellent head, straight and correct.  His 
pedigree has some big time horses in it.  A very kind colt. Handles great! He is a real eye 
catcher.

TUMBLENATUMBLENA

33 5/11/2023   •   MARE  •   RED ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: MALARIE ERICSON

HIGH BROW CAT
CHERS SHADOW
SMART LITTLE LENA
MADERA JEWELS

METALLIC CAT
METALLIC CRUSH

MADELENA

SMART LITTLE LENA
OAK MIST
PEPPY SAN BADGER
MISS SILVER PISTOL

TUMBLEWEED SMITH
PURDY WEED

PURDY PISTOL
Yearling filly sired by Metallic Crush by Metallic Cat and out of Madelena (producer of 
over $374,000).  Her dam Purdy Weed is a NCHA and NRCHA money producing mare by 
Tumbleweed Smith (LTE $182,000+) and out of Purdy Pistol (LTE $60,000+) out of Miss 
Silver Pistol, the dam of Playgun.

CHEX HICKORY GUNCHEX HICKORY GUN

35 5/6/2023   •   STALLION  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: LYNN LYDA

PLAYGUN
MISS WAR CHIPS
HIGH BROW HICKORY
FUNS COMET

REAL GUN
HICKORYS REAL GUN

HIGH BROW COMET

PIT VIPER SNAKE
CHERRY KEY DOC
CHARLIE DOC TARI
MISS JOANA CHEX

TFR VIPERS PAL
TFR MISSY CHEX

TFR MISS CHEX
Leads and loads!

UP TOWNS DREAMERUP TOWNS DREAMER

36 5/23/2023   •   STALLION  •   BAY   •   APHC
OWNER: PENNY BARTHOLOMEW

HIGH HILL CUTTER
SOCKS GAMBLIN STAR
KYLOE SHAMELESS
KYLOE KORAL

GAMBLER HIGH HILL
JACKIE GAMBLER MAN

KRA FRIENDLY

REMIE IN SPOTS
YOR NEONS LAST HEART
LOG COWBOY VISION
BAIT RIGHT

YOR PENDLETON
YP GRANDY

GRAND VISION
Should mature 15 hands.  6 Panel Neg by Sire and Dam. Very easy to work with, great 
disposition. Leads, loads, clip, tie, super minded.

KATS BLU BIRDE BOYKATS BLU BIRDE BOY

34 5/20/2022   •   GELDING  •   BLUE ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: DILLAN WADE

BLUE BOY HANCOCK
BLUE POCO HANCOCK
EDDIE EIGHTY
BLUE’S CONTESSA

BLUE BUDDY HANCOCK
BLUE KAT HANCOCK

COUNTRY CONTESSA

REVUE HANCOCK
MISS PUNKY HANCOCK
JP HANCOCK 
COUNTRY GIRL HANCOCK

JAYBIRD HANCOCK
BIRDI BABE HANCOCK

COUNTRY LASS HANCOCK
We bought him as a weanling off a ranch in Nebraska. He will be 2 on May 20th. He is 
gelded and a clean slate, ready to start with your own program!





PENDINGPENDING

37 6/6/2023   •   MARE  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER:TIGGRR B STOCKHORSES

DEFINITLY A DUNIT
PALO FLEX
RUGGED LARK
JEZA LENA

BLUE EYED DUNNIT
RUGGED SPARK DUNNIT

LARKS LITTLE COWGIRL

MACRIFFIK
ITSY BITZY BARTENDER
BUCKSKIN WAGNOR
POCO NIPPYS BABY 81

MACS BLUE BARTENDER
ITZY BITZY FLY

HX RU DUN
AQHA papers pending, delayed as we are doing color and panel testing before she 
leaves us. We are calling this filly a buckskin, but there may be a variance as she does 
not fit normal buckskin coloring.  This filly is solid built, smart and should mature 15 + 
hands.  No white, dun stripe and markings, small chance she could roan. Papers should 
be in hand by sale day. Do not miss out on this excellent ranch/breeding prospect.

UP TOWNS MAGIC LADYUP TOWNS MAGIC LADY

38 6/14/2023   •       •   BAY   •   APHC
OWNER: PENNY BARTHOLOMEW

HIGH HILL CUTTER
SOCKS GAMBLIN STAR
KYLOE SHAMELESS
KYLOE KORAL

GAMBLER HIGH HILL
JACKIE GAMBLER MAN

KRA FRIENDLY

PRIVATE VISIONS
SHEZA BAY ROCK
DREAMBUILDER
WHENYA HOT YA HOT

LO COWBOY
HOT COWGIRL

HOT BUILT BAY
6 Panel Negative by Sire and Dam. Should mature 14.2 hands. Loads, ties, leads, great 
dispostion, very easy to work with.

CATCAT

39 5/21/2022   •   GELDING  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: ENOS SHROCK

DUAL PEP
DO LITTLE LENA
FIGURE FOUR CHEX
CONNIE CORTEZ

DUAL SPARK
DUALIN

FOUR CONNIE SORREL

CD OLENA
SNIPS CHERIE
LITTLE GAY CAT
PEPPY MONADONNA

I CD COW
LIL CATTIN PEP

RS CATTINS LIL PEPPY
Cat is a chunky, well built, buckskin gelding.  Ground work is done and ready to start 
you way! 100% sound!

DRIFTWOODS MISTY MANDRIFTWOODS MISTY MAN

40 5/24/2022   •   GELDING  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: ALENA SCHAFER

FRENCHMANS GUY
GUNNA SMOKEM GOOD
FLYNNS APRIL FOOL
THUNDER CREEK NETTY

FRENCHY’S SMOKIN
BR BADDER N SUPERMAN

BRS CHARLIES ANGEL

BLUES ORPHAN DRIFT
WILY SENORITA
LEOS BLUE SENSATION
JD HANCOCK SAL

JA SENOR DRIFTER
MISTYS REDWOOD CHICK

LEOS REDWOOD MISTY
Leads, loads and stands tied.  Pretty colt that will turn heads everywhere you go!

MINNIEMINNIE

41 7/10/2022   •   MARE  •   BAY ROAN   •   GRADE
OWNER: MARK DAVIS

  

Minnie is a super sweet filly that we have had since she was a weanling. She is 
Driftwood bred, but unfortunately was unable to be registered. She is easily handled, 
and will make a great little mare to have and enjoy. Moves nice and loves attention.

Special Exotic Hoof Stock 
Auction

J u l y  1 0  -  1 2 
if you have miniature horses to consign, 

give Mary Beth a call:
660-651-2311

Lolli Livestock Market



SLICK OPENERSLICK OPENER

42 4/29/2022   •   STALLION  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: BEN BENGTSON

ON THE MONEY RED
PIN A ROSE ON ME
DREAM ON DANCER
MS SAN PASS

DESIGNER RED
SLICK BY DESIGN

DREAMS OF BLUE

DASH FOR CASH
BEDAWEE
EAST REQUEST
ZEVIS JEWEL

MR EYE OPENER
JEWELS N CHROME

JEWELED REQUEST
Super nice, 2 year old, Slick By Design son. Ready to start anyway you want! His full 
brother sold on Ruby Buckle sale as a 2 year old for 15K. He is paid in to Pink and Ruby 
Buckle.

KRF LEOS PSKRF LEOS PS

43 5/26/2021   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: KEVIN FRERKING

LEO’S QUESTIONS
JAE BAR DEE DEE
JAE BAR GIVEN
PRICES CRICKET LEO

JAE BAR GUNNAR
KRF IM ALL QUESTIONS

LEOS MISS CRICKET

RONDO LEO
PRICES WANDA BEE
JAE BAR FABER
MAGIC LEO’S DOLL

PRICES RONDO BOB
KIMANCHE PAULE SUE

CUTTER DOC SUE
If you’re looking for the perfect outcross mare, here she is. She’s got the size, balance, 
and looks that will cross well on today’s stallions.  Lots of potenial here.  She cut her 
front foot along the coronary band as a yearling, it’s fully healed but we’re selling her as 
broodmare sound. (it doesn’t affect her ability to fly across the pasture).

MK MAY OUTCOMEMK MAY OUTCOME

44 3/20/2022   •   STALLION  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: MACY WILSON

HIGH BROW CAT
SWEET LITTLE CD
DUAL REY
TORSION GIRL

HIGH BROW CD
FAVORABLE OUTCOME

LIDA REY

PLAYIN STYLISH
TARI CHICK GAY
MR SUN O LENA
MAY GIN

MR PLAYINSTYLISH
MS MAY STYLE

MISS MAY SUN
2 year old, sorrel stud colt, halter broke, has had ground work done, and ready to start.

CAN IMPRESSIV NEWSCAN IMPRESSIV NEWS

45 5/25/2022   •   GELDING  •   BLACK & WHITE   •   GYPSY
OWNER: CHRISTINA HAYS

THE VINES NOBBY
﻿
﻿
﻿

A WIZARDSSPELLSIRSTON
A WIZARD SPELL WINSTONS WINDSOR

A WIZARDS SPELLFELICITY

﻿
﻿
﻿
﻿

﻿
SUGAR IMPRESSIV PAR

﻿
We have made this cross many times and they all have been good minded, big boned 
and footed, good withered ane very athletic horses, but we can’t keep them all.  They 
are exceptional riders with a quiet dispostion for trail/fun shows or bring in cattle, 
can also pull a cart all day. He will be as wide as he is tall. His mother is Impressive 
bred with the big hip. Can was raised on the farm, he is handled daily, stands tied, 
leads. loads in the trailer, nice mover with a great head on him.  He would make an 
exceptional family horse.  You won’t be dissapointed and will lots of compliments 
where ever you go. University of Kentucky DNA Test included. Carring the gypsy trait, 
lots of feathers, and a long mane and tail.

TALK TO ME GAMBLERTALK TO ME GAMBLER

48 5/7/2022   •   GELDING  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: JOSH MARRIOTT

PLENTY TRY
BLUE BONNET WYO
DUN ITS SUG
TAUNA

WYO BLUE HAYES
TALK TO ME GOOSE

SUGS HOLLY DUN IT

ZIPPO PAT BARS
MS MONTANA PINE
KROGS ORPHAN PINE
ACES SONNY LUKE

ZIP MONTANA BARS
MONTANA RIVER BELLE

WHITE RIVER BELLE
﻿

ID WATCH A TWISTID WATCH A TWIST

47 4/19/2022   •   MARE  •   BAY ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: MERVIN BORNTREGER

PLENTY BLUEBERRY
PROS MISTY LABLUE
POCO SKIP JARED
CJF DOC STAR

TRY A BLUE TWISTER97
EXPECT A TWIST

POCOS STAR BARBEE

TWO ID BARTENDER
WATCH JO PEGGY
QUIXOTES MIM
TARI LADY TROUBLE

ID WATCH
ID WATCH TARIS BAR

BARW LADY TARI MIM
﻿



JCI PEPPYS PANITAJCI PEPPYS PANITA

49 3/30/2022   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: KENNY HUGHS

COLONEL FRECKLES
GOLD FINGER CANDI
SOMETHING PEPPY
PANOLA STAR

FRECKLES COWBOY GOLD
PEPPYS GOLD COLONEL

BR SOME PEPPY

ALI JACK
MISS GOODING
DOCS WILLOW
PAR FOR FAME

WC DRIFTWOOD BUCK
WILLOWS LADY PANITA

WILLOWS TERRI
Nice, 2 year old filly, with white stockings.  She is built well.  Ready to start the way you 
like.  She is a nice size with a big hip.  Gentle! She is bred to go in the directions of your 
choosing.

SCL BIGLY CATASTROPHICSCL BIGLY CATASTROPHIC

50 4/4/2022   •   STALLION  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: DAVID STUTZMAN

HIGH BROW CAT
CAMMI LIGHT
DUAL REY
WAR LENA CALIE

HIGH LIGHT CAT
SDP DEL RIO CAT

CALIE DEL REY

FRENCHMANS MERCEDES
RAPADASH GOLD
LIL PEPPY CHIC
SMART GAY BAR GOLDIE

FRENCHMANS RAPADASH
FRENCHMANS OLEANACHIC

PEPPY CHICS GOLDIE
2 year old nice athletic colt. Help youself loads and trims.

BWF PEPPYTUFF ANSWERBWF PEPPYTUFF ANSWER

51 6/3/2022   •   GELDING  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: ALENA SCHAFER

DOCS HICKORY
PLAYBOYS BABY DOLL
LITTLE PEPPY SNIP
DOCS BLACK WIMP

HICKORYS PLAY TOUGH
PEPPYS PLAY TOUGH

QUEENS LITTLE PEPPY

SKIPPA APPROVE
MISS SKIP LAD
SONNY BOY ED
LEOS POCO GIRL

SKIPPA REX LAD
DONTEES POCO NEL

FLEET ROAN
Quiet and gentle colt! Leads, loads, and stands tied. Would be an easy project!

ISSACISSAC

52 1/1/2022   •   GELDING  •   RED ROAN   •   GRADE
OWNER: BRODIE KINDLE

  

BOOMERBOOMER

53 5/10/2022   •   GELDING  •   BLACK   •   GRADE
OWNER: MERVIN BORNTREGER

  
Halter broke, 2 year old!

JAK MS SUN VAL679JAK MS SUN VAL679

54 4/25/2022   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: SHELDON FOX

SUN FROST
PC PEPPY KATE
WILYWOOD
IMA COUNTRY RED ROSE

PC CITISUN CLINE
JA RED SUNWOOD

JA REDWOOD ROSE

LEO HANCOCK HAYES
FANCY’S BAR MAID
BLUE ORPHAN DRIFT
MY CRÈME DE COCOA 79

ROAN BAR VALENTINE
JAK MS VAL DRIFT 344

JA COCOA DRIFTER
This sorrel filly is coming 2 years old. Been hauled, handled, and broke to lead and 
stand tied. Clean slate, break her and use her, or keep her for breeding.  Strong 
foundation bloodline.  Not a thing wrong wit this nice filly. Signed transfer in hand.

JAK MS VAL FROST 710JAK MS VAL FROST 710

55 6/29/2022   •   MARE  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: DAVID JOHANSEN

LEO HANCOCK HAYES
FANCYS BAR MAID
JAK BLACK LEO
SUN ROCK CUTTER MISS

ROAN BAR VALENTINE
JA VALENTINE SKEET

JAK MS LEO SKEET

SUN FROST
PC PEPPY KATE
DOUBLE DRIFTWOOD 91
TUCKERS MOSS ROSE

PC CITISUN CLINE
JA ABBIE CLINEFROST

TUCKER WOOD DRIFT
This coming 2 year old filly stands 14.2 hands on 4-10-24.  She will grow out to be a 
big stout, beautiful mare like her dam.  Rock solid Flint Hills cow horse breeding. Good 
disposition.

MK COLONELS OUTCOMEMK COLONELS OUTCOME

56 4/10/2021   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: MACY WILSON

HIGH BROW CAT
SWEET LITTLE CD
DUAL REY
TORSION GIRL

HIGH BROW CD
FAVORABLE OUTCOME

LIDA REY

COLONEL FRECKLES
QUEENIE STAR 67
CHIEF THREE OHS
HOW HIGH THE MOON 78

COLONEL HARKINS
COLONELS MOON GIRL

MOONS THREE OHS
3 year old, bay mare, halter broke, has had ground work done, and ready to start.

JAK MS POCO DUST 709JAK MS POCO DUST 709

57 5/28/2022   •   MARE  •   GRULLO   •   AQHA
OWNER: DAVID JOHANSEN

JAZ POCO GOLDUN BLUE
DORYAIRES POCO KOKO
JAZ POCO BRAVO
JAZ GC SONORA

GOLDUN POCO STORM
POCO BUENO GRULLO

JAZ BB SERENA

POCOS GRAY COMENT
JAZ MS MOUSE
TH KING M PEPPY
ALL KING CANUDO

JAZ POCO MOUSE
IJ STEELDUST BREEZE

ALL KINGS BREEZE
Well muscled, quiet dispostion, quick as a cat, 14 hand, filly. Excellent cow horse 
pedigree. Will work excellent as a breakaway roper, pole bending or barrel horse.



DRIFTINCASH FOR GOLDDRIFTINCASH FOR GOLD

58 3/6/2009   •   MARE  •   CHESTNUT   •   AQHA
OWNER:MURFIN RANCH

NO HOLME II
DOUBLE DRIFT
GO DICK GO
MARTINI MONGO

NO DRIFT
DRIFTINWINNER

TEMPESTUOUS JUDY

DASH FOR CASH
BARB’S BUG
TITLE BOUT
PATSY BOLERO

KARTELL
DASHING BRANDY

PATTS BRANDY BOUT
This is a really nice 15.2 hand mare that anyone can ride.  She’s an easy keeper, born 
and raised on our ranch! She’s bred to run but we’ve just used her for ranch work, 
trail riding, and as a lesson horse for kids of all ages.  This mare rides based off the 
experience that you have, the more you know, the more responsive she is and faster 
she will go. Goldie can be pastured for months, saddle her up and she’ll ride off without 
an issue, she’s a very versatile mare and unlimited options. In March she recieved 
combination shots including West Nile, new coggins pulled, wormed, teeth and hooves 
all up to date as well.  Vet inspected health certificate included with her paper work.

DUAL TSUNAMI WHIZDUAL TSUNAMI WHIZ

59 7/7/2016   •   MARE  •   CHESTNUT   •   AQHA
OWNER: CUTTER ALLEN

PEPPY SAN BADGER
MISS DUAL DOC
FRECKLES PLAYBOY
LENAETTE

DUAL PEP
SAN BADGER DUAL

SHESA PLAYMATE

TOPSAIL CODY
JEANIE WHIZ BAR
RENOS PEPPY DOC
IMA LUCKY TIGRESS

TOPSAIL WHIZ
TSUNAMI WHIZ

PEPPY DOX MARCY
﻿

BJR REDDIE TO WATCHBJR REDDIE TO WATCH

60 5/5/2009   •   MARE  •   RED ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER:BROWN RANCH

MR BARON RED
IMA TYREE
WATCH JOE JACK
LEO BAR HONEY

TWO EYED RED BUCK
JR WATCH

WATCHS HONEY BAR

TWO ID BARTENDER
MIGHTY R GIRL
DANDY SEEKER
SAN BITZY

BARNY BARTENDERS
REDDIE BARTENDER

BITZY SEEKER
Beautiful mare ready to breed, we are just cutting down, have a lot, kept several fillies 
out of this mare, two blue roans and one grulla roan.  All pretty headed and big butts.

RANGERS MISTER PEPPYRANGERS MISTER PEPPY

61 5/4/2021   •   GELDING  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: ROY THOMAS

LYNX AND PEPPY
OTOES FANCY DOC BAR
ROYAL OKIE PINE
MISS DOCS POCO THUMB

PEPPY DOC FANCY BAR
ROYAL RANGER PEP

ROYAL POCO THUMB

LYNX AND PEPPY
OTOES FANCY DOC BAR
PEPPY PAPATONE
SKIPPY GLO KING

PEPPY DOC FANCY BAR
QUICK MISS PEPPY

LITTLE MISS PAPATONE
Pretty and smooth moving. 3 year old gelding. Goes through water and has been ridden 
over trails.  Quiet disposition and easy to handle. Bred by a 59 year AQHA breeder.

ZEBS GOLD PAIGEZEBS GOLD PAIGE

62 4/12/2004   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: ETHEN PULLIUM

BIG STEP
MISS HASTY FOX
WEWOKA SWITCH
LI’L APRIL DAWN

ZEBRA STEP
ZEBS TROUBLE SWITCH

APRIL SWITCH

GOLD FINGERS
TE JAY JACKIE LYNN
WIMPY OLYMPIC STAR
JETS BLACK BABE

TEE JAY EDDIE ROSE
GOLD LACE DOWDY

WIMPY DOWDY BABE
Blockey is a 20 year old, bay, mare, she stands 14.2 hands. Was used as a ranch horse 
and a back up head and heel horse. Mostly trail rode the last few years, she is safe, but 
still has a big motor.

Riding Horses and Broodmare 
Section

Your Ad could be HERE!
If you are interested in placing an

ad in any of our upcoming catalogs, 
give Regon a call 660-385-2516



AN UNCERTAIN MINUTEAN UNCERTAIN MINUTE

63 4/7/2020   •   GELDING  •   GRAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: ROBERT JOHNSON

NATURAL IRON
LACIOUS
SKYS BLUE BOY
FRANKLY IM HOT

IRON ENTERPRISE
UN FORGETTABLE

A WALK IN THE SKY

SKIPS JACK
MINI LEGS
OLE 86
INSCRUTABLE ME 89

DO YOU HAVE A MINUTE
I ONLY HAVE A MINUTE

DESERINA 96
Mateo is a 16.2 hand attractive gray all around gelding that is perfect for a novice rider, 
because of his laid back attitude. This easy riding boy specializes in English classes, is 
pretty over fences with flying lead changes and smooth for the equitation.  His relaxed 
attitude make him simple to change over to western tack and go in slow mode.  Well 
started in trail too. Raised and trained by a World and Congress Champion Robert 
Johnson of Miller, Missouri.

EXPECT A TWISTEXPECT A TWIST

64 4/10/2004   •   STALLION  •   BAY ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: MERVIN BORNTREGER

PLENTY TRY
BLUE KEWPIE DOLL
SKIPS PROBLEM
VALENE LABLUE

PLENTY BLUEBERRY
TRY A BLUE TWISTER97

PROS MISTY LABLUE

SKIPPER TIE BAR
BUNNY BEE POCO
DOCS EXPECTATION
DOC STAR JOSIE

POCO SKIP JARED
POCO STAR BARBEE

CJF DOC STAR
Very gentle, easy to handle stud!

TINY JET BOOMTINY JET BOOM

65 6/2/2011   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: LUKE MADSEN

DASH FOR PERKS
DUNNS ROCKET BUG
CHUNKY MONKEY
LADY MCCUE CLEGG

PERKS ALIVE
ALIVE AND PERKY

CHUNKY MONKEY JET

TINY’S GAY
LADY ERICA
DOES IT EASY
LIE FOR ME

MUCHO TINY GAY
TINY BANG BOOM

LIE EASY
Bugsy has been trail ridden, crossed creeks, and crossed logs with no problem.  She 
has been used to gather and move cows along with roped in the pasture.  She has seen 
countless miles outside and will last all day no matter the job.  She has ran barrels, 
but never been entered on. She is 13 years old, 14.1 hands tall, sound, and no buck no 
matter how much time you leave her off.

ROYAL SWEET PEPROYAL SWEET PEP

66 5/10/2017   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: ROY THOMAS

LYNX AND PEPPY
OTOES FANCY DOC BAR
ROYAL OKIE PINE
MISS DOCS POCO THUMB

PEPPY DOC FANCY BAR
ROYAL RANGER PEP

ROYAL POCO THUMB

LYNX AND PEPPY
OTOES FANCY DOC BAR
LYNX N PRESCRIPTION
BONNY GLO BAR

PEPPY DOC FANCY BAR
QUICK N SWEET PEP

LITTLE MISSY PEP
Likes people. Extremely easy to catch. Excellent cow horse prospect. Smooth and 
responsive. Bred by a 59 year AQHA breeder.



WAYLONWAYLON

67 1/15/2005   •   GELDING  •   RED ROAN   •   GRADE
OWNER: ISAIAH DUNN

  

19 year old grade gelding, with lots of life still in him.  Horse has been used to amateur, 
youth, and high school rodeo on. He has been used on barrels, breakaway roping, and 
heeled on. He would make a great step up horse for someone moving on to high school 
rodeos. Not for a beginner rider, as he is quick footed. He is calm on the ground, easy 
going to be around, never offered to buck and is a good using horse.

CRUSADERCRUSADER

70 5/7/2021   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER:JMS EQUINE

SKIPPA CRUSE
MEXICALI FRAULEIN
SILENT BID
JF JULES LUCKY LADY

CRUSE N SHIP 95
JF SILENT CRUSADER

JF SILENT SURPRISE

SKIP N JAY
BRIGHT FLAME
CRUSE N SKIP 95
EF PEACHES AND CREAM

DW JAYS BRIGHT BAR
EF STAR OF THE STAGE

EF STAGE DANCER
Lady is a very thick made 3 year old 15.3 hand filly that has good confirmation. She has 
90 days of riding. Check her out!

SKIPSKIP

68 6/1/2015   •   GELDING  •   SORREL   •   GRADE
OWNER: CHRISTINA HAYS

  

Skip is the perfect size at 14 hands and shapey. Easy to get on and off of. Has had 30 
days refresher in April with David Bontrager. Just to many to ride and not enough time 
to do it.

PALPAL

69 1/1/2011   •   GELDING  •   PALOMINO   •   PONY
OWNER: RAYMOND YODER

  

An excellent trail horse. Rides smoothly!

ROSEBUDROSEBUD

71 1/1/2020   •   MARE  •        •   GRADE
OWNER: DAVID BORNTRAGER

  
Good broke, sharp looking pony, the mare was a quarter pony with Smart Little Lena 
bloodlines, and the sire is a High Brow Cat bred horse.  Broke Broke!

Lolli Livestock Market, Inc
Cattle Sales every Tuesday 11am

If you have cattle to market, 
give us a call:

Office 660-385-2516
Frankie 660-651-4040
Joseph 660-346-9711
Cody 660-676-9392

Jordan 660-346-0410



CA DASHING THUNDERCA DASHING THUNDER

72 3/18/2012   •   GELDING  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER:MURFIN RANCH

LUCKS GAY CHIC
LADY OLENE
SHADOW IN THE DARK
IMPRESSIVE LYNN

LUCKS GAY OLENA
XH CISCO COWBOY

A CELEBRITY

DASH FOR CASH
BARB’S BUG
TITLE BOUT
PATSY BOLERO

KARTELL
DASHING BRANDY

PATTS BRANDY BOUT
This is a very nice 16 hand gelding with an easy going dispostion.  He was born and 
raised on our ranch and even though he’s bred to run, we’ve used him extensively 
for ranch work, trail riding, and as a lesson horse for kids of all ages.  Thunder can be 
pastured for months, saddle him up and he’ll ride off with no issues. This gelding rides 
based on the experience of the rider, the more you know, the resposive he is and faster 
he will go.  In March he received combination shots including West Nile, new coggins 
pulled, wormed, teeth and feet are up to date as well.  Vet inspected health certificate 
included with his paperwork.

OAKLEYOAKLEY

73 1/1/2014   •   MARE  •        •   GRADE
OWNER: DEXTER DAVIS

  
Oakley is a 10 year old mare, fit for the entire family. This mare is very easy going and 
could be enjoyed by any rider. Has gathered cattle, trail rode, and calf roped. She’d be a 
great addition to anyone’s herd. 15 hands and sound.

CONTINENTAL ROYCECONTINENTAL ROYCE

74 5/28/2015   •   GELDING  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: JOHN INCHIOSTRO

THE CONTINENTAL
TAMS STAR BAR 69
CONTINENTAL JAC
BLACK LENA

COFFEE CONTINENTAL
CONTINENTAL REGAL

CONTINENTAL NICOLE

COFFEE CONTINENTAL
MS CONTINENTAL QUAIL
COFFEE CONTINENTAL
CONTINENTAL SANDY TE

CONTINENTAL ROYALTY
CONTINENTAL HEIDE

CONTINENTAL LADY DI
Trail horse, loads, hauls, clips, good feet and stands for shoer, crosses creeks, has seen 
deer and turkey lives in a pasture life. Good winter coat, no issues.

ROCKETROCKET

75 4/29/2020   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   GRADE
OWNER:JMS EQUINE

CHULA DUAL
SWEET SHORTY LENA
SMOOTH AS A CAT
DUALLY LIL PEP

SPOTS HOT
JAK ROCKET SPOTS

SHES TWICE AS SMOOTH

﻿
﻿
﻿
﻿

﻿
﻿

﻿
Rocket is a 4 year old 15 hand grade gelding that we have owned since he was a 
weanling. He has lots of endurance and is bred to ride. Very athletic! He will make a 
good trail or ranch gelding. Check him out!

WOODYS SUGAR BARSWOODYS SUGAR BARS

76 4/14/2018   •   MARE  •   GRAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: JONAS BONTRAGER

PLAYIN IN LIGHTNIN
SABRE BLUE N BUBBA
HANCOCK BOLD BLUE
CE PEPPY GO

SABRE PLAYIN BADGE
WOODYSEPEPPY

HCC HECK NO PEPPY

WARBLERS COMMANDER
LENA SUGAR DYNAMITE
MOVAL SOCKY DOC
MISS DUN BARS IS

HOLLY DYNAMITE
DYNAMITE RED BARS

SOCKY RED BARS
A nice shapey mare that wants to ride. We have rode her inside and out.  Sound! 
Registered chestnut but turned gray.

M a c h i n e r y  A u c t i o n
T h u r s d a y ,  J u l y  2 5  -  1 0 a m

C o n s i g n  E a r l y
L o l l i  L i v e s t o c k  M a r k e t



STORMYSTORMY

77 2/7/2015   •   GELDING  •   ROAN APP   •   GRADE
OWNER: TOCCO FARMS

  

Stormy is one of a kind. 15 hands and wild colored appaloosa gelding.  That is broke 
and gentle, as he is pretty. Ridden by kids and novice adults, all over Eminence, and 
Shawnee National Forest. 4H kids have shown him as well.

SECRETS TO TELLSECRETS TO TELL

78 3/20/2022   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: JOCELYN O’BRIEN

MY INTENTION
TOUCH N TELL
I GOTTA COOL SECRET
LOVE THAT CONNECTION

TELLING
URGE

COOL LOVE CONNECTION

PLAYGIRLS CONCLUSION
RPL MY TE TOUCHING
I GOTTA COOL SECRET
HR DESIGNER CLUE

MY INTENTION
GOTTA LOT OF SECRETS

SS I GOT THE GOODS
2 year old, in your pocket mare.  She can be shown at the largest Halter Futurity in the 
world, The Breeders Halter Futurity.  She will need to be nominated and entered. She 
has 30 days started in the saddle and is ready to be finished out and taken to the show 
ring.  She has all the chrome with two blue eyes, four white socks and a big thick tail.  
She picks up all 4 feet and stands for the farrier.  She ahs been ponied in the fields and 
down the road.  She is an exceptional mare with a laid back personality. She is 5 panel 
N/N.

CARTELS SIZZIN TIGERCARTELS SIZZIN TIGER

79 5/1/2021   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: MORGAN RILEY

HOLLAND EASE
CORONA CHICK
TRUCKLE FEATURE
BRENDA BEAUTY

CORONA CARTEL
CARTELS FEATURE

BRENDA FEATURE

TERRIFIC OTOE
PRIMROSE LUCKY
LEVI ZIPPER
IMPRESSIVE SKET

PRIMROSE TIGER
NIFTY MISS NELLY

LEVIS RYTHEM N BLUES
Letty is a 14.1 hand mare that we raised.  She’s been started the right way, also has 
been easy to start with no buck.  This mare is easy to bathe, good for the farrier and 
stands quietly. Letty has been pasture and arena rode, tracked calves and used to move 
cattle on the ranch.  Shes ready to go any direction.

Online Bidding
Available @ DVAuction.com
Sign up with DVAuction

Fill out bid approval form found at 
lollibros.com

Return via email to 
lollibros@lollibros.com

24 hours prior to sale time.

Deadline for May 2024  
 Catalog Horse Sale 

is Sunday, August 18th.
Find Consignment Form and 

Terms & Conditions of the Sale at 
www.lollibros.com

Checklist to remember when consigning....
1.  	Complete, sign, and submit form. Stay 

within margins of consignment form.
2.  	Include copy of Registration Papers.
3.  	Confirm number of consignments if you 

fax them in.
4. 	Pictures must be good quality, attached 

to email with HORSE NAME MATCHING 
consignment form. Professional photos 
must be accompanied by photographer 
release. Digitally sent photos must be 
sent in JPEG format. Poor quality photos 
will not be used.



VF FRENCHMANS DASHERVF FRENCHMANS DASHER

81 2/25/2014   •   GELDING  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: ISAIAH DUNN

SUN FROST
FRENCHMAN’S LADY
TAKIN ON THE CASH
OUT IN STYLE

FRENCHMANS GUY
FRENCHMANS SIX DASH

THE STYLISH BABY

BEDUINO
VICKIVENTURE
GONE TO THE MAN
CLETOS MARIA

SUPER SENCE AMILLION
LITTLE BIT PRINCESS

LITTLE BIT AHEAD
Own son of Frenchmans Six Dash who is by the great Frenchmans Guy. Frenchmans Six 
Dash is a money earner and producer of over $400,000 in the barrel pen.  This horse’s 
dam is none other than Victory Farms great producing mare Lil Bit Princess (NFR mare 
with $200K LTE). He is well patterned and broke, and loves to use his rear end. He is 
very calm to be around, very well mannered, and easy to get along with.

RHAPSODY’S ALFA ROMEORHAPSODY’S ALFA ROMEO

82 7/2/2012   •   GELDING  •   PALOMINO   •   PONY
OWNER: JASON ROUSE

BAR G’S ROCK E
MARTINSPEACHESANCREAM
CAPTAINS SHOW-MAN
PAINTED RED’S GEM H

RUDOLPHS COMANCHE
RHAPSODY’S X-TREME CRÈME

S&B SHOWMAN’S SATIN

RED ROCK BULLSEYE JET
CAPTAINS CARRIE VB
DOVES TOP HAT SR
JEFF’S PRIMROSE VB

CJ PAINTED APACHE
LAD’S GYPSY DANCER

DOVE’S TOP MOTION
Check out this flashy guy! King is a gorgeous 44” registered Shetland Pony. He is 12 
years old and has been with our family for the past 7 years.  If you can name it, we’ve 
probably used King for it. He has been extensively trail ridden,hauled to a ton of fun 
shows, used for 4H lessons, parades, herding cattle, tracking a roping dummy, some 
trick riding, jumping, and also pulls a cart or a wagon. This little guy does it all! He has 
never foundered or had any health or lameness issues.

PLAYIN SMART KITTYPLAYIN SMART KITTY

83 6/1/2018   •   GELDING  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: NICHOLAS COLLINS

PLAYIN STYLISH
TARI CHICK GAY
HAIDAS LITTLE PEP
DOCS CATALENA

MR PLAYINSTYLISH
PLAYINHAIDANSEEK

HAIDAS LITTLE CAT

SMART LITTLE LENA
GAY SUGAR CHIC
GRAYS STARLIGHT
CATS FULL MEASURE

SMART CHIC OLENA
GS KITTYS SMART CAT

SDP KITTY STAR CAT
2018 model bay gelding, stands about 14.1 - 14.2, loads and hauls good, good flashy 
horse, will do anything you ask him to do, moves around nicely, has some handle on 
him, have had him around cows, trail rides, quick footed, easy to walk up to and catch, 
100% sound. Would make a good ranch horse as he’s stocky! But ready to go in any 
direction, he is more for experienced riders.

LIL REDLIL RED

84 3/8/2015  •   GELDING  •   SORREL   •   GRADE
OWNER: GEORGE ACREE

  

This is a gelding we raised and has been trained by a professional trainer for 8 months, 
he has been taught the basics on the ground as well as for the show ring, crosses 
obstacles on the trail, and started as a calf roping horse. He is only started as a calf 
horse, not a finished calf horse, you can rope a calf and he will work the rope. He loves 
being groomed, bathed,he stands for the farrier, he also loads in the trailer easy, he 
has had numerous stays at rodeos in large stall barns and portable outdoor pens. He is 
great for trail riding and could also be used for pleasure horse classes, he lopes, trots, 
stops and backs with a light hand. He needs a rider with a light hand and patients, he 
has bucked before with a young rider that was entirely to aggressive. Blind in right eye 
due to a cataract.

While you are in town, we encourage you to support 
our advertisers. Please mention that you saw their ad 

in our catalog!

If you would like to advertise in any of our upcoming 
horse catalogs, reach out to the gals in the office.



MF PEPTOS CHICOLENAMF PEPTOS CHICOLENA

87 6/16/2019   •   GELDING  •   RED ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: DANIEL YODER

PEPPY SAN BADGER
ROYAL BLUE BOON
HIGH BROW HICKORY
SKEETS LASS

PEPTOBOONSMAL
PICKS HICKABOON

MS HI BROW

SMART LITTLE LENA
GAY SUGAR CHIC
ELANS PLAYBOY
CLARKS INGER HILDA

SMART CHIC OLENA
ELANS COMES A CHIC

CLARKS ELAN
Here’s a mature 5 year old that’s been started riding as an early 2 year old. He’s been 
used on the heel side out of the box. Also used to sort on. Spiderman is extremely 
athletic. He has enough ability to go in several different directions. He’s a true cow 
horse stands 14.3 hands. Be sure to check him out!

BUSTERS BIT A GOLDBUSTERS BIT A GOLD

86 6/28/2016   •   GELDING  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: WILMER LEE

POCO TOE DOE
ROCKETS LADY DIANE
TY ROAN POWER
SAN LEO LOTTIE

ZEKE TWO BARS
DOC LEO TWO BARS

RS DOC LEO

JACKIE BEE
RIADA MONEY
JACK’S DUNNY
PAN DANDY LADY

TEE J JACKS MONEY
SANDI IN A TIFF

JACKS TIFFIN LADY
Well broke to ride.

CLASSY RED VALENTINECLASSY RED VALENTINE

85 5/6/2007   •   STALLION  •   BAY ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: MARK DAILEY

PLENTY DIVIDEND
ENOUGH BLUE
BROS GALLOPINGGALORD
TICKY JINGLE BAR

PLENTY BLUE DANDY
BROS PLENTY MAX

GALORDSRACINGSHAOW

HANDLEBAR SAN
ECHOLS AMY
SONNY DEE FROSTY
DENIUM DOLLY

HANDLE BAR SANS ECHO
DAISY SANS POCO

SONNY DEE DAISY
A big fancy bay roan aged stallion. Excellent head, very full made.  Has a solid roan 
foundation pedigree. He is a strong roan producer. Pasture or hand breed. Extremely 
good minded. 5 Panel negative. PENDINGPENDING

88 5/11/2022   •   GELDING  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: ROY THOMAS

LYNX AND PEPPY
OTOES FANCY DOC BAR
ROYAL OKIE PINE
MISS DOCS POCO THUMB

PEPPY DOC FANCY BAR
ROYAL RANGER PEP

ROYAL POCO THUMB

﻿
﻿
﻿
﻿

﻿
SWEE MISS PEPTO

﻿
Will have registration papers at time of sale.  This is a smooth moving athletic cow bred 
gelding. Will be started under saddle. Lots of athletic ability. Bred by a 59 year AQHA 
breeder.

O GRADYS MISTER BLACKO GRADYS MISTER BLACK

89 5/18/2016   •   GELDING  •   BLACK   •   AQHA
OWNER: CHANCE MASTERS

STREAKIN SIX
DREAM SO REAL
EASE OFF
BAR FAYME

WAVE THE FLAG
STREAK OF FAYME

JORDAN FAYME

PEP O PRIDE
MISS HIHO CHEX
BUCKSKIN AN SILKS
MISS PIERRE KITTY

HI MISTER PEPPY CHEX
MISS HIHO PEPPY

TWISTED KITTEN
Pretty black gelding. Very gentle on the ground! Good trail horse, and easy to look at!

TEDDYTEDDY

90 1/1/2011   •   GELDING  •   PAINT   •   GRADE
OWNER: TOCCO FARMS

  

Teddy is a super cute handy sized quarter pony, draft cross geldind. Ridden on the trails 
all over the Midwest. He will go where he is pointed, stands around 14 hands, and is 
thick as they come. Ridden double by kids, and big enough to carry adults.  Broke to 
drive as well.

If you would like to be added to our email list for 
horse sale updates, kindly send us your email address!



RAMSEYRAMSEY

92 9/9/2012   •   GELDING  •   GRAY   •   GRADE
OWNER: MARY CAULTAS

  

12  year old gelding, bought for our grand daughter and she is no longer interested 
in riding.  Grandma prefers a shorter horse. 15 plus hands tall, intermediate rider 
only. Loads, bathes, does great for farrier, trailers well, no kick or bite.  Been ridden at 
Shawnee Forest, rides good with a group.  Handles well on the ground.  Easy keeper. 
Had teeth done recently and up to date on 5 way shot.  Ramsey really loves attention 
and being brushed, easy to catch and will meet you at the fence.

KRF LEOS MISS FABERKRF LEOS MISS FABER

93 4/26/2017   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: KEVIN FRERKING

LEO’S QUESTIONS
JAE BAR DEE DEE
JAE BAR GIVEN
PRICES CRICKET LEO

JAE BAR GUNNAR
KRF IM ALL QUESTIONS

LEOS MISS CRICKET

RONDO LEO
PRICES WANDA BEE
JAE BAR FABER
MAGIC LEO’S DOLL

PRICES RONDO BOB
KIMANCHE PAULE SUE

CUTTER DOC SUE
Big, stout, balanced, young mare with loads of eye appeal. Her mother was super 
sweepy on a cow. Paula Sue foaled in January. We’ve weaned the colt and left her open 
for you to breed to the stallion of your choice. With the lined up Leo, you can breed her 
any way you’d like.  She’s had two dun foals for us by our dun stallion.

ASHASH

91 4/13/2021   •   MARE  •   GRAY   •   GYPSY CROSS
OWNER: DILLAN WADE

POMPEII
ARCTIC WINTER
TIMONE OF LION KING
NORTH HOLLOW IRISH LACE

LDR WHISKEY
WHISKEY’S MACALLEN

THORN HILL TIMONES BE 

  CLIPPER ZAN
  SEMI PRESCRIPTION
  DOUBLE TAYLOR
  MISS FLICKA LEO

  ZAN BLUE
KISSYS FLICKA BLUE

  MISS FLICKA TAYLOR

Ash is grade but we raised her out of an AQHA mare and a gypsy vanner stud. She is 3 
years old and we have been using her in the sale barn pushing back cattle. She is a good 
minded filly, who is easy on the eyes and enough bone to hold up to any task!  She is 
riding around really good and is ready for someone to give her a job.

REBELREBEL

94 1/1/2014   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   GRADE
OWNER: NORMAN MILLER

  

Nice chunky mare that rides. Neck reins and side passes, needs a job and a firm hand.  
Lost most of her tail hair after she had her foal a year ago but is really growing back.

ALBERT JOHNSONALBERT JOHNSON

95 6/22/2010   •   GELDING  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: LEONARD FEVOLD

PEPPY BADGE OLENA
FRECKLES NUGGET
DAKOTA DOC MOSE
WAKOPA SUPER THREE

JB BADGES FRITZ
RR BADGES DAKOTA

WAKOPA SUPER LADY

HAIDAS LITTLE PEP
LENA’S SIS
FOURBLE BAR
PISTOL’S SHERRY

HAIDALENA
MISS SHANIA LENA

SHERRY MICHELLE
﻿

ADDED $ MONEY
The top 2 selling horses 

receive
added money! 

$1000 Top Horse - $500 2nd Top



BOBO

96 4/21/2018   •   GELDING  •   SORREL   •   GRADE
OWNER:  JMS EQUINE

  

Bo is a 16 hand thick made flashy 6 year old gelding with three whites and a blaze. He 
will ride out gentle and is started on team roping.  Bo will make a good family, trail, or 
ranch horse. Check him out!

LIL AMIGO BADGERLIL AMIGO BADGER

97 4/25/2019   •   GELDING  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: ROB STEVENSON

TYREES WATCH
MITZY DUDE
TOP AMIGO KING
HI HO TONA

WATCH TYREES DUDE
MR AMIGO DUDE

HI HO MISS AMIGO

TEE J BADGERS BIGMAC
LIL COUNTRY JACK
COMMANDERS BOY
MARSHS SNOOKY

BADGERS LIL JACK
BADGERS LADY ETHEL

COMMANDERS SNOOKY
Here’s a nice big, buckskin, 5 year old, gelding! He’s been used on the ranch all of his 
life. On a 750 mother cow operation. Doing work with calving, pairing, doctoring, and 
all around ranch work.  He is pleasant to be around, loves people! Here’s a great family 
horse that anyone could ride. Also could be a great rope horse prospect.  Don’t miss 
this opportunity. 100% sound!

ANNIES SIPPIN CORONAANNIES SIPPIN CORONA

98 5/16/2022   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: CAMRYN GHEER

CORONA CARTEL
WICKEDLY
WICKED GEORGE
MAGICS ELAINE

WICKED GEORGE
CORONA SKYWALKER

MAGICALLY WICKED

ELKMAN 85
MISS SPECIAL M. 83
STREAKIN SIX
BUNNY BEAUTY

RELAGATE 95
RELAGATE ANNIE

STREAKING BUNNY
Annies Sippin Corona is a 2022 model sorrel filly. Barrel horse prospect! She is very 
sweet and easy to get along with. Has had 30 days of riding this spring and continues to 
get better with each ride.  Her dam was a 1D/2D barrel horse that I had a lot of success 
on.  This filly has a great dispostion and want to please attitude.  She has lightly been 
used to sort cattle and work calves in her first 30 days. UTD on farrier and dental work. 
Don’t miss this opportunity to own a nice filly!

GUSGUS

99 1/1/2018   •   GELDING  •   DUN ROAN   •   GRADE
OWNER: SHELDON FOX

  

6 year old, coming 7 this year. Been aged by two vets. Gus had a late start in life and 
was late cut.  Gus has drug calves in the branding pen, been used in the stockyards, and 
to gather and sort.  Not a reining horse and needs an intermediate rider. Good, sound 
in every way using horse. No buck! Been used all winter.

JG WOODCOCK JIMJG WOODCOCK JIM

100 4/12/2020   •   GELDING  •   RED DUN   •   AQHA
OWNER: MERLE KROPF

WAR DRIFT
RED EIGHTEEN 79
ROCKEY’S BUDDY 69
BABE’S CHOCK 3 67

WD ONE
EZ WOODCOCK

ROCKEYS HOLLY SNIP86

FROSTYS WAR CHIEF
JHB SENORA WOOD
FROSTYS WAR CHIEF
CM JANAE WOOD

JG FROSTYWOOD TOO
EW JANAE

EW FROSTWOOD JANAE
Gentle, well broke, gelding, anybody can ride! Sells 100% sound!

ZIPPED GENUINE JACKZIPPED GENUINE JACK

101 5/22/2020   •   GELDING  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: PHILLIP LEE

GENUINE DOC
SEVEN S MARGARITA
ROAN JACK BAR
HOWARDS KITTEN

GENUINE HOMBRE
GENUINE JACK TIGE

JACK BAR CAT

HOTRODDER JET SET
JAHNER ZIPPO
ZIPPO PINE BAR
COOL COLONELETTE

BLAZING HOT
HOTUNZIPPED

SFC ZIPPED
Judge stands 15.2 hands, golden palomino with 4 white socks and has countless hours 
under saddle on the trails and in the arena.  Here is an honest broke hard to find kinda 
gelding. 100% sound and no blemishes.



SPF LITTLE CRICKETTSPF LITTLE CRICKETT

102 4/20/2017   •   GELDING  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: L & M RANCH

PEPPY SAN BADGER
TENINO FAIR
SMART LITTLE LENA
JUSTASWINGING PEANUT

LIL TENINO FAIR
LTS SMART PEANUT

JUSTA SMART PEANUT

SMART LITTLE LENA
MORIA SUGAR
JAE BAR TARRUS
DOCZ SAN CHARADE

SMART LIL RICOCHET
SMART LIL RHONDA

TARRAS FIVE
A nice little ride, light in the mouth and sides. Has been worked on a flag, but we have 
mostly sorted on him.

JMS SMOKE N MIRRORSJMS SMOKE N MIRRORS

103 4/21/2011   •   MARE  •   DUN   •   AQHA
OWNER:JMS EQUINE

FORTY CABALLEROS
PERTY LADY
DIAMOND N KING K JO
MISS SHI TEDDY

MR POCO BLACKBURN023
SMOKEY BLACKBURN 023

KAY JO SHI TEDDY SUE

CHOCOLATTA BAR
BARONS DAKOTA PINE
SNOWFACE LEGEND
GREAT PRETTY STAR

PEPONITAS GOLDEN BAR
BLONDYS PRETTY STAR

SILK STOCKING BLOND
Smoke is a 3 year old 14.3 hand dun gelding that we have owned since he was a 
weanling. He has 75 days of riding. Check him out!

REYZANS BLUE BELLREYZANS BLUE BELL

104 5/4/2016   •   MARE  •   BROWN ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: MARTIN GRIFFITHS

LEO HANCOCK HAYES
MANDYS SUE HANK 81
BLUE TRY 86
BLUE DOT BERRY

WYO BLUE BONNET
BLUE BONNET BERRY

DOT BE BLUE

MISS N CASH
CALL ME LETHAL JEAN
ZANIMAI
VELVET HOBO

MISS N MY JEANS
REYZAN CASH

ZANTASIA TOO
Bell is very athletic, smart, gentle, easy to catch and handle.  Always has a blue or bay 
roan baby. Pasture exposed to our Bay Roan Playboys Little Pistol starting 3/27/2024, 
and will continue to run with the stud until the sale. Saw her covered on 4/4/2024.

CHARLY BOB STRYKERCHARLY BOB STRYKER

106 5/18/2019  •   GELDING •   SORREL  •   APHA
OWNER: BRAD DAVIS

CONERTO
MIDNIGHT’S DOTTIE
YO CHANCE
TOOTIN GOOD

LAST MIDNIGHT
TTC POCOCS OREO COOKIE

POCO SUNYO CHANCE

WATCH PEP UP
KROG’S MAY BE GRAY
MR SUGAR FANTASTIC
ROPETTA’S DOLL

KROG’S WATCH ROAN
SMOKEY HILL ASHLY

SMOKEY HILL MARY
Styrkey is a 5 year old deep sorrel gelding that stands 15.3 hands. Stryker is well broke, 
side passes, yeilds to the leg and neck reins. He has been used primarily for trails and 
checking cattle. Styrker has been introduced to sorting as well as the rope.  He has the 
stamina and heart to go all day and is looking for a job.

NAVAEHNAVAEH

107 1/1/2019   •   MARE  •   RED ROAN   •   PONY
OWNER: JAKE LEE

  
Quarter pony! 13 hands tall. She is broke to ride and drive, we have had her for 3 years 
and she has flat been thru it all.  Don’t miss her!

Lolli Livestock Market, Inc
Cattle Sales every Tuesday 11am

If you have cattle to market, 
give us a call:

Office 660-385-2516
Frankie 660-651-4040
Joseph 660-346-9711
Cody 660-676-9392

Jordan 660-346-0410



BUCKS HANDY CATBUCKS HANDY CAT

108 4/18/2021   •   GELDING  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: DILLAN WADE

BLUE BOY HANCOCK
BLUE POCO HANCOCK
EDDIE EIGHTY
BLUES CONTESSA

BLUE BUDDY HANCOCK
BLUE KAT HANCOCK

COUNTRY CONTESSA

TWO EYED RED BUCK
KITTY JOE JACK
TWO EYED CON
ZIMS MISS AMERICA

RED BUCKS TYREE
CONNIE BEE TYREE

MISS ZIMCONDEBAR
Moon Pie as we call him is a geogeous buckskin gelding, 3 years old. We bought him 
as a yearling off a ranch in Nebraska. We have been using him in the sale barn to push 
back cattle. He’s got a great mind, easy to catch and a good handle.  He’s got color, size, 
and a good mane and tail. He is on his way to making a nice rope or ranch horse. He has 
all the looks and potential anyone could ask for.

MIGHTY B LEOMIGHTY B LEO

109 4/13/2016   •   GELDING  •   BLUE ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: HARRY TIPTON

HOLLAND EASE
CORONA CHICK
RUNAWAY WINNER
MIGHTY B DOLL

CORONA CARTEL
OBSESSED WITH CORONA

MIGHTY OBSCESSION

SUN FROST
MISS 3 JOHN
TRIPLE GOLDRUSH
ABBY BARNES

PAT COWAN
PAIR OF PATS

TRIPLE ABBY
Sire Obsessed With Corona has track earnings of $31,000. Out of a Pair Of Pats sired by 
Pat Cowan a great sire by Sun Frost. Hall of fame Tripple Abby won $100,000 rodeos, 
jackpots, triple gold rush and 130 working cowhorse points.

FREALFREAL

110 1/1/2021   •   GELDING  •   BAY   •   QUARTER CROSS
OWNER: ROLAND HORST

  

Check out this nice 3 year old, bay, quarter horse cross gelding.  Lopes nice circles, lies 
down, loves attention, and goes where you point him. Just a nice, sound gelding that is 
a pleasure to ride.

WIZARDS GRACIEWIZARDS GRACIE

112 4/19/2017   •   MARE  •   RED DUN   •   AQHA
OWNER:RAFTER V LIVESTOCK

DOCS HICKORY
GRULLA SAN
JODY FAIRFAX
LONSUM KING LADY

HIGH BROW HICKORY
HIGH BROW WIZARD

APRIL LOVE 093

MR BASIC BLACK
SWEET MOORE LOTTA
SPARKIN HOT
CEA CHAMING DEW

BASIC GLO
HOTSPARKINSURPISE

HOTSPARKLINCHARDEW
Gracie is a 14.2 hand, 7 year old, red dun, nare that has been used on the ranch hauled 
to the sorting pen and been on many trail rides. This gorgeous athletic mare has lots of 
years of riding ahead of her and bred well enough and has enough look to make a top 
notch broodmare!

VA DOCS MOJO FLICKAVA DOCS MOJO FLICKA

111    AQHA
OWNER: ALVIA MAST

  

Eight year old mare, stands approximately 15.2 hands, has been used mostly as a 
broodmare.  But has been in training since first part of January, even at 8 years old, she 
is still very trainable.  She is fun to be around! She is bred to SDP Ruby Ray for 2025.  
Ray has sired several sale highlights and has 1 colt that is in roping training and doing 
great!

A TRU CP PEPPY FLAMEA TRU CP PEPPY FLAME

113 4/2/2016   •   MARE  •   SORREL TOBIANO   •   APHA
OWNER:CROOKED POST RANCH

A TRU ROLEX
BUTTER CREAM PRINCESS
GAY BAR DRUMMER
ONLY AN INDIVIDUAL

A TRU SONNY DEE
A TRU SPLASH OF MOJO

DRUMMERS ONLY SPARK

ZAN IT
DOCS SENORITA CUTTER
CBF JACKSON BRAVE
PRETTY STERLING

ZAN ITS YELLOW DOC
CP PHOEBE PAR ZANIT

CP PRETTY PEPPY SAN
This fancy looking broodmare sells pasture exposed since 3/3/2024 to Tru CP Zan Hot 
Boots, an own son of World Champion Roping Horse, A Tru Sonny Dee. This mare has 4 
World Champion roping horses on her pedigree. A Tru Sonny Dee, A Tru Rolex, Gay Bar 
Drummer, and Zan It. She has had one foal and has not been ridden, she is only halter 
broke. She just got bigger then we like for our breeding program.



HUEYHUEY

114 5/16/2017   •   GELDING  •   BAY  ROAN   •   GRADE
OWNER: ERIC ANDERS

  

Huey is a 7 year old that is 14 hands. He has been road many miles on trails and is stout 
built.  He is really quick footed and would make a nice heal or breakaway horse.

PLAY LILLY ORDIEPLAY LILLY ORDIE

115 4/12/2013   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: LEONARD FEVOLD

CORONA QUIXOTE
MS PLAYBOY DOLL
ANOTHER DOC
PINO JACKIE BLUE

CORONAS PLAY TOY
ANOTHER PLAY

ANOTHER BLACK DOC

DOC BAR
ISLA TIVIO
TOMMYS WINNER
SWEETIE REY

DOCS MELBEC
DOC N WINS LILLY

WIN SWEET WIN
﻿

MADDIES FIREN DENALIMADDIES FIREN DENALI

116 4/27/2020   •   GELDING  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: GENE WADE

FIRE WATER FLIT
CHARLENE BOON
SILVER ENCHANTMENT
WAS SO RITE

CORONA FIRE
JUST FIRE

JUST RIGHT BLUE

TYREE RED BARON
MISS JAZZY JACK 81
GOLDIES BILL
VINO GLO

MR TYREE BARON JACK
MADDIE KAYS TYREE

MISS GLO N GOLD
4 year old, bay, gelding. Riding nicely! Paid in full to Future Fortunes. Real quiet, can go 
any direction.

CP ONLY TRU CARDINALCP ONLY TRU CARDINAL

117 3/30/2016   •   MARE  •   BAY TOBIANO   •   APHA
OWNER:CROOKED POST RANCH

A TRU ROLEX
BUTTER CREAM PRINCESS
GAY BAR DRUMMER
ONLY AN INDIVIDUAL

A TRU SONNY DEE
A TRU SPLASH OF MOJO

DRUMMERS ONLY SPARK

NOEL COHOL
STAR CINSATIONAL
WHISTLE BRITCHES
SPOTTED LADY CAT

LITTLE NOEL STAR
CP NOELS PRETTY DASH

PRETTY STERLING
This beautiful broodmare has A Tru Sonny Dee, A Tru Rolex and Gay Bar Drummer on 
her papers. All are World Champion rope horses.  On the bottom side, she has running 
bloodlines going back to Dash for Cash and Bar Money.  She sells pasture exposed since 
3/3/2024 to Tru CP Zan Hot Boots, an own son of World Champion roping horse, A Tru 
Sonney Dee.

PEPPYS LIL PLAYGUNPEPPYS LIL PLAYGUN

118 5/15/2016   •   GELDING  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: KORRI ALLEN

FRECKLES PLAYBOY
MISS SILVER PISTOL
SMART LITTLE LENA
COMMANDER’S DOLL

PLAYGUN
PALOMINO PLAYGUN

LITTLE SERENA LENA

LITTLE PEPPY FOUR
DOCS JAMEEN TIVIO
PURE O LENA
SAN’S LOU

IMA PEPPY SAN
PEPPYS LIL RUBY

JANS LOU O LENA
Lewis is an outstanding 8 year old, gelding, that is bred beyond the purple.  He has 
been used on both ends in the roping pen, and has seen several miles on the trail.  He 
is a super nice horse that aims to please with a lot of life in front of him.  Sells 100% 
Sound!

DIAMON H RISKY BREEZEDIAMON H RISKY BREEZE

119 6/11/2020   •   MARE  •   GRULLO TOBIANO   •   APHA
OWNER:JMS EQUINE

CHEYENNE MOON BAR
HAPPINESS IS
SHOTS FLYING SPARK
KEEJO

RIS KEY BUSINESS
NO RISK

A SHOT OF FAITH

RIS KEY BUSINESS
SCOTTISH HEIRESS
FRECKLES SOLIS
FANCY ROCK

A BREEZE OF CLASS
DIAMON H A DUN RISK

MS FANCY FRECKLES
Diaman is a 4 year old 15 hand cowbred paint gelding that we have owned sinec he was 
a weanling. He is ready to go in any direction, and has lots of outside miles. Check him 
out!



JL DASHING CARTELJL DASHING CARTEL

120 3/16/2019   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER:BROWN RANCH

HOLLAND EASE
CORONA CHICK
LOUISANA SLAW 83
LITTLE BLUE SHEEP

CORONA CARTEL
THE LOUISANA CARTEL

THE LOUISANA GIRL

HEZA FAST MAN
FIRST PRIZE DASH
STREAKIN LA JOLLA
FLASH JET MISS

HEZA FAST DASH
BT A STREAKIN DASH

DAVIDS STREAKER
Own daughter TLC 8 million dollar sire out of an own daughter of Heza Fast Dash sire of 
nearly 40 million. Pretty mare that is homozygous for the black. Ready to breed. Would 
cross on cow, ranch, or speed stallions.

STRAIT OUTA NEBRASKASTRAIT OUTA NEBRASKA

122 4/1/2016   •   MARE  •   CHESTNUT   •   AQHA
OWNER: BEN BENGTSON

FRECKLES PLAYBOY
MISS SILVER PISTOL
STRAIT SILVER
GAY PEG

PLAYGUN
PLAYIN STRAIT

STRAIT THREE EIGHT

LANI KAI
BONNIE BERETT A
CONTINENTAL FLY
HAPPY HANCOCK LADY

PEPPY SAN KAI
SAN KAI FIFTEEN

CF FIFTEEN
Own daughter of Playin Strait, super nice mare has a filly out of Wimpys Big Steppin at 
her side. Super nice!

AUBREYAUBREY

123 1/1/2011   •   MARE  •   PALOMINO   •   GRADE
OWNER: EDWARD MILLER

  

Nice golden palomino mare that is built like a tank.  Rides, but due to being a former 
barrel horse can get excited sometimes.  A trail riding deluxe, crosses creeks and logs 
with ease!

MY PATCH OF ROOSTERMY PATCH OF ROOSTER

124 7/18/2015   •   MARE  •   BROWN   •   AQHA
OWNER: KAREN SANDERS

BOGGIES FLASHY JAC
BAY WIDOW
CEASARBAILEY
ROCKA STAR

THE FLASHY KING
KINGS CHUBBY ROCKY

CEASARS ROCKIN DIXIE

GALLO DEL CIELO
LENAS LITTLE SMARTY
LITTLE BADGER PINE
TAGS BINGO STARDUST

ROOSTER LOOKS SMART
LENA ON ME ROOST

STARDUST PRIZE SABLE
Nice little mare. Trail rode, loads, up to date on shots and worming. Good for the 
farrier. Sound and ready for the trails.

FRENCH KRIMPED LACEFRENCH KRIMPED LACE

125 3/16/1999   •   MARE  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: BEN BENGTSON

DOC’S JACK FROST
PRISSY CLINE
LAUGHING BOY
CASEYS LADY LOVE

SUN FROST
FRENCHMANS GUY

FRENCHMANS LADY

EL BONITO
LOUISANA LA
MAGNOLIA HIGH
LOUISANA LA

KRIMPS ELMER
KRIMPS BONNIE LOU

KRIMP LULU
Very nice own daughter of Frenchmans Guy. She is cycling and ready to bred to the stud 
of your choice.

TRR LENAS PEPTRR LENAS PEP

126 5/10/2012   •   MARE  •   RED ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER:L & M RANCH

PEPPY SAN BADGER
ROYAL BLUE BOON
DOC’S LYNX
SAM’S GAY BAR

PEPTOBOONSMAL
PEPCID

BRAZO LYNX

DOC O’LENA
TRIP DATE BAR
RIP RIP
MISS GOLDEN DUST

LENAS MAY DAY
CUTE TOO BOOT

GOLD RIP OFF 83
Real nice all around mare. Has won all around select at Black Hawk College in 2023. 
Won reserve champion in cowgirl challenge in 2023.  Has been sorted on and consistley 
winning. Bred by the Tongue River Ranch.

DLB TWICE A BOONDLB TWICE A BOON

127 4/14/2021   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: MARK DAILEY

PEPTOBOONSMAL
AUTUMN BOON
KROS FROSTY COWBOY
MIKI CEE

ONCE IN A BLUE BOON
DLB BLUE NIGHT TRAIN

DLB BLU DOC DEE BAR

FRECKLES PLAYBOY
PEPPYS FROM HEAVEN
JAE BAR FLINN
BENITOS ANGEL

MR PEPPYS FRECKLES
DLB JAE BAR SANCHEZ

KROGS FLINN
A big fancy bay mare, full made with lots of bone.  Has a very nice pedigree. Raised 
by the man I bought her from, he is 72 years old and rode her himself. Her sire is blue 
roan. Nice mare!



KITTYS COW CATKITTYS COW CAT

128 4/28/2016   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: MATTHEW COLLINS

HIGH BROW HICKORY
SMART LITTLE KITTY
CLARK’S DOC BAR
DAUBE GIRL 010

HIGH BROW CAT
COW TOWN CAT

MISS DAUBE RITZ

SMART LITTLE LENA
GAY SUGAR CHIC
GRAYS STARLIGHT
CATS FULL MEASURE

SMART CHIC OLENA
GS KITTYS SMART CAT

SDP KITTY STAR CAT
Good broodmare, grand daughter of High Brow Cat, 100% sound only been under 
saddle a hand full of times, wants to be in your pocket, other then that we have kept 
her to breed, easy to catch in the pasture, leads, stands, loads produces good colts.

SUNNY CAT PEP MFSUNNY CAT PEP MF

129 5/25/2021   •   GELDING  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: HUNTER BEVERLIN

CATS RHETT
MORIAS BLUE BOON
JIMMERS TOUGH ACE
KANSAS RAZZAMATAZZ79

CRR HURRINCANE CAT
DUAL CAT PEPPY MF

LITTLE CRICKETT TOO

RCC VALS BLUE CHARGE
LITTLE CRICKETT TOO
SKIP JACKS HAND
KANSAS RAZZAMATAZZ79

FLINNS BLUE HORIZON
FLINNS ROSIE SUNRISE

CRICKETTS DUNNY
Very well broke and gentle gelding.  Make a great head horse prospect or just a trail 
horse. Anybody can ride him. Been roped on in the arena on live cattle.

DUDES GOLDEN CHARMDUDES GOLDEN CHARM

130 7/15/2020   •   GELDING  •   PALOMINO ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: DUSTI SWENSON

LOBO BLUE
CASEYS LITTLE DEB
I’M A DUDE
ROLLIN SONNY BO 79

LOBOS LIL LEO
LOBOS LIL DUDE

ROLLIN BO KAY

AN IMPRESSIVE TARDEE
BOSTON STAR BABE
MR BLACK GINGER
MISS SUPER LACY

A TARDEE EXCLUSIVE
MISS SUPER TARDEE

SUPER SMOOTH LACY
Good looking palomino roan colt.  Lots of bone and gorgeous gold palomino color! 90 
days riding!

DAM DOUBLEDAM DOUBLE

131 4/16/2015   •   GELDING  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: ROBERT JOHNSON

BEDUINO
A CLASSY CHICK
SPECIAL EFFORT
STREAKITON HOME

CHICKS BEDUINO
I WANT IT NOW

STREAKIT SPECIAL

FIRST DOWN DASH
APRIL NINE
PACIFIC BAILEY
BABY BARS LADY

EMBROJO FG
FIRST BAILEY

DOLLY BAR BAILEY
Indy is a quiet 17 hand all around show gelding. Does it all from on the flat English 
(HUS, Equitation, even over fences) to rocked back Western (horsemanship, western 
pleasure, trail). He has a flying lead change and is a steedy eddy out on the trails.  Even 
handles our extreme trail course. Safe enough for anyone on the ground or in the 
saddle. He stands still for mounting, ties for hours, hauls well, clips and is good for the 
farrier. Had years of professional training, currently with World & Congress Champion 
Robert Johnson of Miller, MO.

DD CHUCK JACED UPDD CHUCK JACED UP

132 4/15/2023   •   MARE  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER:TRIANGLE S RANCH HORSES

FRENCHYS SMOKIN
BRS CHARLIES ANGEL
JACSPIN
LENAS LECTRIC GYRO

BR BADDER N SUPERMAN
BR ALL JACED UP

JACS BAG O TRIX

COUGARAND
CHICA DALLAS
WILSONS PEPPY DOC
DOC SAN FRECKLES

AWESOME COUGARAND
AWESOMEZIGGYFRECKLES

SAN FRECKLES PEP
2023 Filly DD Chuck Jaced Up aka Daisy Sire- BR All Jaced Up Dam - 
Awesomeziggyfreckles. Daisy’s life started out kind of rough. She is an orphan. Her 
mom died when she was a month or so old. I had a mare lose a colt and tried to 
make her a nurse mare for Daisy, that didn’t work. So Daisy got started on grain with 
powdered milk replacer and good hay.  And if you ask me, she doesn’t look like an 
orphan anymore!  She is full of energy and wants to be your buddy. She is super quick 
and I think she would go any direction you wanted to take her. Papers say dun, color 
correction form will be with transfer papers.



JULIETJULIET

133 5/18/2003   •   MARE  •   GRAY   •   GRADE
OWNER: MERVIN BORNTREGER

  

Broke to ride broodmare!

WSA LEATHAL LEGACYWSA LEATHAL LEGACY

134 5/4/2016   •   GELDING  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER:VANFLEET PERFORMANCE HORSES

THE INVESTER
MUTTON MISSY
SEE YOU IN MY DREAMS
SKIPPIN SILK

VESTED LEGACY
PASS THE LEGACY ON

DREAMIN IN COLOR

DANDY SEEKER
NAYS DEE BAR
SOLO POINT
SKIPPER’S LIZ

DANDYS DEE BAR
LEATHAL COMBINATION

PURE IMAGINATION
8 year old, registered, palomino, gelding. Stout! If you are looking for that horse that 
will go all day long then check this one out! Trail rode hundreds of miles. Checked cows 
with him this winter and will be started tracking the hot heels by sale day. Either finish 
him as a rope horse or take him on the weekend trail rides.

JEWELED BLUE GENESJEWELED BLUE GENES

135 5/13/2018   •   MARE  •   RED ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: DILLAN WADE

MECOM BLUE
ROSITA WILSON
DUAL REY
PEPPYS MISTY OAKS

LAREDO BLUE
SDP BLUE BLOOD

SDP I GOT GOOD GENES

SMART CHIC OLENA
SR HICKORY LYNN
PEPPY SAN BADGER
TEEN O LENA

HICKORY CHIC OLENA
PEP IN MY STEP

LITTLE PEP O LENA
Jewel is sired by two time AQHA World Champion and two time NRCHA Worlds 
Greatest Horseman Finalist SDP Blue Blood, who’s LTE $120,210. Her pedigree speaks 
for itself. She extremly athletic and a quick mover. She’s been used in cutting, sorting, 
and doctoring cattle on the ranch. We have hauled her with the rodeo picking up 
broncs and started roping out of the box. SHe has been trail rode all over Arizona, 
Colorado, and Missouri. She has a ton of heart, talent and will go all day.

MEC HICKORY BOONMEC HICKORY BOON

136 6/8/2020   •   GELDING  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: AVA AKERS

BOBIN EYED JACK
BREEZE WARD 67
SKIPS SPANISH LEOTOE
YOKE S SHI MISS

MR BOBIN EYED BREEZE
TWO EYED SKIPPA BUCK

YOKE S SKIPS MISS

DUAL PEP
ROYAL BLUE BOON
HIGH BROW HICKORY
DIDOLENA

DUALS BLUE BOON
WSR DUALS BLUE DIDO

HICKORYS DIDO 91
MEC Hickory Boon is a 4 year old 15.1 hand AQHA registered gelding. Been hauled 
everywhere since he was a baby! Has been ridden in the arena, pasture, and trail rides. 
Naturally athletic, smart, curious, and cowy. I had just started him on the barrel pattern. 
He is very friendly which makes him easy to catch, load, and stand tied.  Up to date 
on all vet work and is very good for the vet and farrier. HD is also eligible for the IQHA 
Ranch Horse Futurity. I purchased HD when he was 7 months old with a plan to sell him 
before I go off to college.

How To Bid Online:
1 - Fill out the bid approval form found on our 

website, return via email or fax
24 hours prior to the sale.

email: lollibros@lollibros.com
Fax: 660-385-2843

2- Create an account with DVAuction, log in 
& start bidding. Please do NOT hit the BID 

button 
unless your are serious. 



SINNIFS ROAN KINGSINNIFS ROAN KING

137 5/10/2010   •   GELDING  •   BAY ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: JD SINNIF

PAT STAR JR
GEORGIA STAR
GUTHRIE DOUBLE STAR
TRIXIE BERT LASS

GEORGIE PAT STAR
SINNIFS GEORGIE STAR

STARBERT RONDA

LUCKY ROAN KING
OSAGE STARWAY
CONNIE CROTON
STARBERT RONDA

LUCKY ROAN STARWAY
SINNIFS LUCKY STAR

SINNIFS CONNIE STAR
Ranch gelding, been calf roped on and started heading steers. Good in the pasture.

BG PEQUITO SOLANOBG PEQUITO SOLANO

138 4/25/2022   •   GELDING  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER:BOB GREEN QUARTER HORSES

HIGH BROW CAT
SWEET LITTLE CD
DUAL PEP
BITTY LITTLE LENA

HIGH BROW CD
PEQUITO PEP

LIL DUAL PEP

BIG RED SOLANO
DRY SAN SONATA
SURE A TE
FEISTY MISS

BRS SOLANOS OPUS
RJ ZIPPOS TE

FEISTYS DEB U TE
Roy has been recently started, and over 30 rides on him. He is doing great, and has a 
great dispostion. He is a grand son of High Brow CD and should be able to go in any 
direction you prefer.

CD POCO ONECD POCO ONE

139 3/8/2022   •   GELDING  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: STEPHEN HERSHBERGER

MY KING KEITH
MIS POCO MARY BEE
FLASH JESSE JAMES 78
POCO FRACKLES 75

KINGS KOLA
KING KOLAS POCO LEO

JESSE POCO AUTUMN

WD ONE
ROCKEYS HOLLY SNIP 86
COWBOY AND COWS 045
BAR B SMART

EZ WOOD COCK
EZ BARBY ONE

COWBOYS MISSIE BAR
Nice sorrel, 2 year old colt, stands just under 15 hh. Comes with 60 plus rides. Will be 
big!

SMART GUN SKIP NACOOTSMART GUN SKIP NACOOT

140 4/27/2019   •   GELDING  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: BRODIE KINDLE

SMART PLAN
HICKORY CHARM
GUNS OF MARIETTA
MISS SMOKIN MAXINE

SMART HICKORY CHARM
SMART MAX GUN

HR GRAY MAX GUN

PONDIE PRINCE
APRILS PRODUCT
TEE JAY BADGER
SKIPA SKIP SKIP

PRODUCTIVE PONDIE
TEE JAY SKIP N SCOOT

MS SKIPA SPARK
﻿

JOKERS POCO HANDJOKERS POCO HAND

141 6/3/2019   •   GELDING  •   BLACK   •   AQHA
OWNER: MARTIN YODER

POCO WAMP
MISS TEXAS SANDY 77
SMOKEY ROAN PINE
STARBERT KATY

WAMPS POCO STAR
HEZA FLEETFOOT BERT

RNRS STARBERT PINE

WATCH ME SMOKE THEM
DALLAS DELL
SWEN HIRED HAND
BAR S MISS HARLAN

TOMLINS SMOKEY JOKER
IM JOKERS HIRED HAND

SWENS HIRED HAND
Ace is well broke to ride.  Stands at 14 hands. Been through brush and over the creek. 
He is very quiet and gentle, if you are looking for a gentle well broke gelding, Check him 
out!

While you are in town, we 
encourage you to support our 

advertisers.
Please mention that you saw 

their ad in our 

catalog!



KISS’N FANTASYKISS’N FANTASY

142 4/8/2021   •   MARE  •   RED ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER:VANFLEET PERFORMANCE HORSES

ZIPPOS MR GOOD BAR
LEAGUERS ZIPANNA
ZIP TO IMPRESS
SONNY DEES ERIN

OPENRANGE
KISSIN THE GIRLS

BC TRULY IMPRESSIVE

A CHOCOLATE FANTASY
MAJOR SUSAN
BARZALS BONANZA
FUTURITE

A BLONDE FANTASY
A FUTURE FANTASY

BARZALS FUTURE
Beautiful 3 year old, registered, red roan. Quiet and easy to get along with. She has 
been ridden a lot outside. If you are looking for a prospect to take to the ranch class or 
trail class show, she is for you. This roan is ready to go any direction you choose, trail 
ride or show.

CHESTERCHESTER

143 1/1/2015   •   GELDING  •   PAINT   •   PONY
OWNER: CAROLYN ASHWORTH

  

Chester has been my grandson’s pony. He rides and drives the best. Gets along great 
in the pasture with the other horses and he sells sound. He is up to date with shots, 
wormed and feet trimmed regularly.

ECHOS AND RAINBOWSECHOS AND RAINBOWS

144 5/20/2019   •   GELDING  •   BLACK TOBIANO   •   APHA
OWNER: TOM GOSS

OBVIOUS CONCLUSION
LBS OFFICE QUEEN
ZIPPIN
IMA DUTCHESS TOO

OBVIOUSLY TUFFERNHEL
TUFF ZIPPINS

ZIPPINS PRINCESS

IMA DANDEE BAR
FASTER I CAN
SKIPS DOUBLE DARE
SKIPAKRYSTAL

RL WIN I CAN
BOX C HIBISCUS RL

BOX C SKIPPA DARE
﻿

BG PEQUITO DISCOBG PEQUITO DISCO

145 4/29/2022   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER:BOB GREEN QUARTER HORSES

HIGH BROW CAT
SWEET LITTLE CD
DUAL PEP
BITTY LITTLE LENA

HIGH BROW CD
PEQUITO PEP

LIL DUAL PEP

PEPPY SAN BADGER
DISCO TUCKER
MR GUN SMOKE
MISS KING MAHOGANY

LITTLE DISCO TUCKER
LITTLE SMOKIN DISCO

LE PISTOLET
Just look at that pedigree! This filly should have a great future. We are just starting her 
under saddle, and should have 30 rides on her by sale day!

IWR GOLDUN JESSIE 17IWR GOLDUN JESSIE 17

146 2/5/2017   •   GELDING  •   DUN   •   AQHA
OWNER: ADAM MOORE

JESSIES DREAM
LOU LOU HANCOCK 64
COLLINS JESSIE
GAMBLINS PRANCY MI86

JESSIES MR RED
JESSIES DUN HARMONY

JESSIES HARMONY

LITTLE STEEL DUST
SLICK ROCK NINA
DRY SAN
PEPPYS PEPITA

JAZ POCO GOLDUN BLUE
TRR JAZ POCO PEPITA

DRY SANS PEPITA
Gambler is 15.1 hands, and a good looking red dun.  He has been ridden in many states 
by 10 year old to 70 year olds. He’s been professionally trained for reining and backing 
and has some experience with roping. He has an energetic gait and wants to get out 
and go places. He is easy to catch, trailers well, gets along with other horses, and has 
been around dogs and 4 wheelers. He has no buck, bite, or kick and stands great for the 
farrier.

BESSBESS

147 1/1/2018   •   MARE  •   PALOMINO   •   GRADE
OWNER: MERLIN GINGERICH

  
Quiet and gentle, kid broke, 13.1 hands, in foal to a blue roan stud for a June foal. Rides 
and drives, sells 100% sound!



DJS BANJOS JACKDJS BANJOS JACK

148 5/20/2018   •   GELDING  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: RONALD CALVIN

TWO EYED JACK
LITTLE MUSIC
OIL DOT JACK
POCO SPARKETTE

FIDDLE ON JACK
DJS TRUE DUN JACK

DAVES JACKIE TWO

JACKS BANJO
RIVERDALES LADY FAIR
MONEUR RED BUCK JF
JACKIES SAN LEO JF

DJS BACK PASSED JACK
DJS RED BUCK JACKIE

MADAM SAN LEO JF
Banjo is a 14.2 hand, 6 year old, ready for a full time job.  He has been on trails all over 
Missouri and Illinois, including multiple trips to Eminence, crosses creeks, swims rivers 
and stays calm on the trails.  Banjo is good minded and ready to learn and the first one 
to the gate ready to go.  He lopes circles and figure eights and has been shown the 
barrel pattern, we have tracked the dummy and pushed cattle in the alley and in the 
pasture.  He is ready to go in any direction you want to take him.  Stands tied, loads and 
good for the farrier. Don’t miss out on this quiet good minded gelding, who’s ready for 
a job!

SDP JAZZED UPSDP JAZZED UP

149 5/10/2006   •   GELDING  •   GRAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: MATTHEW COLLINS

FRECKLES PLAYBOY
MISS SILVER PISTOL
GRAYS STARLIGHT
AMANDA LENA

PLAYGUN
AMANDO PISTOLERO

AMANDA STARLIGHT

DOC’S HICKORY
STYLISH LYNX
SON OFA DOC
JAZABELL QUIXOTE

SR INSTANT CHOICE
SR INSTANT JAZZ

DOCS ALL THAT JAZZ
2006 model, gray gelding, stands 14.2, you can do anything on this horse, he’s very 
atheltic. Have sorted cows, barrel raced, roped off of him, has been in the cutting 
pen quite a bit, will do anything you ask of him to do, moves quick, big stop, wouldn’t 
hesitate to put anyone on him. Would be a good 4H horse as well, stands for the farrier, 
100% sound all around great horse for anyone.

GOLD BUCKS ROYALEGOLD BUCKS ROYALE

150 4/12/2014   •   GELDING  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: ROBERT JOHNSON

TWO EYED RED BUCK
ROSE ALORA
DJS TWO EYED FIDDLER
DUTCHESS JO JACK

MR GOLD BUCKS
GOLD BUCKS

DUTCHESS EYED

IRISH COLONEL
WATCH MY LYNX
LENA LASS
LEAS ROYAL BETH

WATCH MY COLONEL
COLONEL ROYAL CHASE

ROYAL CHASE LENA
Dakota is an athletic team roping (both ends) & ranch horse. He excells in both the 
show pen and in the pasture. Is a deep stopper, quick spins, and is an easy lead changer 
in the reining, brave over trail obstacles, is cowy in the boxing and cutting and a big, 
pretty mover in the ranch riding.  This eye catching gelding has great ground manners, 
loads and hauls well, and is very well trained by World Champion Robert Johnson. A 
great horse for an intermediate or open rider. His color, confirmation and training will 
make you a winner.

Deadline for May 2024  
 Catalog Horse Sale 

is Sunday, August 18th.
Find Consignment Form and 

Terms & Conditions of the Sale at 
www.lollibros.com

Checklist to remember when consigning....
1.  	Complete, sign, and submit form. Stay 

within margins of consignment form.
2.  	Include copy of Registration Papers.
3.  	Confirm number of consignments if you 

fax them in.
4. 	Pictures must be good quality, attached 

to email with HORSE NAME MATCHING 
consignment form. Professional photos 
must be accompanied by photographer 
release. Digitally sent photos must be 
sent in JPEG format. Poor quality photos 
will not be used.



CONSIGNOR INDEX
ACREE, GEORGE .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .84
AKERS, AVA.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .136
ALLEN, CUTTER.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 59
ALLEN, KORRI .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .118
ANDERS, ERIC .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 15, 28, 114
ASHWORTH, CAROLYN .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .143
BARTHOLOMEW, PENNY .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 13, 36, 38
BENGTSON, BEN .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 42, 122, 125
BERGFIELD, OLIVIA .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 8, 20
BEVERLIN, HUNTER .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .129
BOB GREEN QUARTER HORSES .. .. .. .. .. .. ..138, 145
BONTRAGER, JONAS.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..4, 77
BORNTRAGER, DAVID.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 71
BORNTREGER, MERVIN.. .7, 9, 14, 23, 47, 53, 64, 133
BROWN RANCH.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 60 , 120
	BURR, KARLEE .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .10
BROWN, MARK.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..  8
CALVIN, RONALD.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .148
CAULTAS, MARY.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 92
COLDIRON QUARTER HORSES.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 19, 26
COLLINS, NICHOLAS.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 83
COLLINS, MATTHEW.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .128, 149
CROCKED POST RANCH .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 113, 117
DAILEY, JUSTIN.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .11
DAILEY, MARK.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..6, 18, 25, 29, 32, 85, 127
DAVIS, MARK.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..1, 41
DAVIS, DEXTER.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .73
DIAMOND D LIVESTOCK.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 80
DUNN, ISAIAH.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 67, 81
ERICSON, MALERIE.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 33
FEVOLD, LEONARD.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .95, 115
FOX, SHELDON .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .54, 99
FRERKING, KEVIN .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .22, 43, 93
GHEER, CAMERYN .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 98
GINGERICH, MERLIN .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..147
GOSS, TOM .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .144
GRIFFITHS, MARTIN.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .104
HAYS, CHRISTINA.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . 3, 17, 27, 45, 68
HERSHBERGER, MENNO .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..  2
HERSHBERGER, STEPHEN.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .139
HORST, ROLAND .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..110
HUGHS, KENNY.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 49
INCHIOSTRO, JOHN.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .74
JMS EQUINE.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..70, 75, 96, 103, 119
JOHANSEN, DAVID .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 55, 57

JOHNSON, ROBERT.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . 63, 131, 150
KINDLE, BRODY.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .52, 140
KROPF, MERLE.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .100
L & M RANCH.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 102, 126
LEE, JAKE .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .107
LEE, PHILLIP .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .101
LEE, WILMER.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..  86
	LYDA, LYNN .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .16, 35
MARRIOTT, JOSH .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 24, 48
MAST, ALVIN.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .111
MASTERS, CHANCE.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 89
MILLER, EDWARD.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .123
MILLER, NORMAN.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .94
MOORE, ADAM.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..146
MURFIN RANCH .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .58, 72
O’BRIEN, JOCELYN.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .78
PULLLIUM, ETHEN.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 62
RAFTER V LIVESTOCK.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .112
RILEY, MORGAN.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 79
ROUSE, JASON.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 82
SANDERS, KAREN.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .124
SCHAFER, ALENA.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 40, 51
SHROCK, ENOS .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .39
SINNIF, JD.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .137
STEVENSON, ROB.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 97
STUTZMAN, DAVID .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .50
SWENSON, DUSTI.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .130
THOMAS, ROY.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 61, 66, 88
TIGGRR B STOCKHORSES.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..5, 30, 37
TIPTON, HARRY.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..  109
TOCCO FARMS.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 77, 90
TRIANGLE S RANCH HORSES .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 12,31, 132
VANFLEET PERFORMANCE HORSES.. .. .. ..134, 142
WADE, DILLAN .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..21, 34, 91, 108, 135
WADE, GENE.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .116
WILSON, MACY .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 44, 56
YODER, DANIEL.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 87
YODER, MARTIN .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..141
YODER, RAYMOND.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 69





LOLLI LIVESTOCK MARKET, INC.
SALE TERMS & AGREEMENT FOR CATALOG HORSE SALES

All horses entered in a specific catalog horse sale and not offered for auction at the sale shall incur a $500 penalty fee, as well as 
any horse that is sold prior to the auction in which it was consigned. This penalty shall be paid before the registration papers are 
returned.

Owner may substitute another horse only if original entry is injured or death occurred. A veterinary statement must be sent to 
our office prior to sale for the substitution to be allowed.

If you do not have a substitution of your own, then you need to report it to the office prior to sale day. Substitutions will be 
handled by the sales office. You will no longer be allowed to give your numbers away.

All horses must have a negative Coggins test WITHIN one year of SALE DATE. Only ORIGINAL lab papers will be accepted. Do NOT 
mail your Coggins – they must accompany your horse during shipment.

Sale fees include the following: 8% commission on all horses consigned to Lolli Livestock Market, Inc. with a $50 minimum, $50 NO 
SALE FEE, Yardage, Vet Inspection, and $50 (Friday) or $75 (Saturday) Consignment Fee.

Lolli Livestock Market, Inc., and its associates act as agents only. All guarantees are between “Buyer” and “Seller.” SELLERS MUST 
GUARANTEE THEIR HORSE TO BE 100% SOUND or must disclose any problems with the horse in the ring at sale time including 
lameness, navicular, cribbing, weaving, and vision.

The consignment deadlines for all catalog sales are listed below unless otherwise stated. CONSIGN EARLY: We do take a limited 
number of consignments. Unfortunately, we have had to turn down horses in the past. DO NOT WAIT UNTIL THE DEADLINE!

Added Money to highest money earners! Highest - $1,000 and Second Highest - $500

CATALOG DEADLINES ARE AS FOLLOWS:
Consign Early as a Limited Number of  Horses will be Accepted

	 March (2 days)		     May 			      September 		  November 
	      Feb 11	  		  Apil 14	 to be announced	        to be announced


